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Women 18-24 50 Yard Free
AgeName Team Finals Time

BRYB-GA20Thurmond, Abby1 25.91

GSMS-SC19Preslar, Jessica2 26.37

DYNA-GA22Williamson, Erin3 27.19

HURR-GA18Grigg, Hannah4 28.52

AMS-SE19Stickney, Erin5 28.76

AMS-SE19Jenkins, Anna6 28.88

AMS-SE19Hotop, Katherine7 29.02

GAS-GA23Weber, Wendy8 30.81

DYNA-GA24Chester, Katie9 30.88

UNAT-GA24Golden, Michelle10 36.17

Women 18-24 100 Yard Free
BRYB-GA20Thurmond, Abby1 57.16

27.17 57.16

GSMS-SC19Preslar, Jessica2 58.56

27.85 58.56

DYNA-GA22Williamson, Erin3 1:00.03

28.26 1:00.03

HURR-GA18Grigg, Hannah4 1:00.98

29.25 1:00.98

AMS-SE19Hotop, Katherine5 1:01.00

29.48 1:01.00

AMS-SE19Stickney, Erin6 1:02.35

30.30 1:02.35

DYNA-GA24Chester, Katie7 1:08.57

32.87 1:08.57

Women 18-24 200 Yard Free
BRYB-GA20Thurmond, Abby1 2:07.26

29.25 1:01.70 2:07.261:35.03

GSMS-SC19Preslar, Jessica2 2:09.36

29.86 1:02.67 2:09.361:35.87

AMS-SE19Hotop, Katherine3 2:10.55

30.48 1:02.92 2:10.551:36.49

HURR-GA18Grigg, Hannah4 2:13.80

30.14 1:03.49 2:13.801:38.02

AMS-SE19Stickney, Erin5 2:20.28

31.70 1:06.44 2:20.281:43.13

DYNA-GA24Chester, Katie6 2:26.52

33.95 1:10.29 2:26.521:48.01

Women 18-24 500 Yard Free
AMS-SE19Hotop, Katherine1 6:02.93

32.06 1:07.02 2:19.711:42.99

2:57.29 3:34.78 4:12.65 4:49.84

5:27.25 6:02.93

DYNA-GA24Chester, Katie2 6:34.66

37.10 1:16.61 2:36.501:56.40

3:16.65 3:56.17 4:36.28 5:16.51

5:56.07 6:34.66

Women 18-24 50 Yard Back
AMS-SE19Stickney, Erin1 32.36

GAS-GA23Weber, Wendy2 34.04

SAMS-GA22Read, Melinda3 36.62

UNAT-GA24Golden, Michelle4 48.17

Women 18-24 100 Yard Back
AMS-SE19Stickney, Erin1 1:09.67

33.70 1:09.67

GAS-GA23Weber, Wendy2 1:14.82

36.56 1:14.82

DYNA-GA24Chester, Katie3 1:23.76

41.16 1:23.76

BRYB-GA20Thurmond, Abby--- NS

Women 18-24 200 Yard Back
GAS-GA23Weber, Wendy1 2:39.96

37.63 1:18.61 2:39.962:00.02

SAMS-GA22Read, Melinda2 2:58.35

41.19 1:25.38 2:58.352:12.28

Women 18-24 50 Yard Breast
AMS-SE19Jenkins, Anna1 34.26

DYNA-GA22Williamson, Erin2 35.33

GSMS-SC19Preslar, Jessica3 36.14

GAS-GA23Weber, Wendy4 37.76

UNAT-GA24Golden, Michelle5 47.33

Women 18-24 100 Yard Breast
AMS-SE19Jenkins, Anna1 1:14.01

35.19 1:14.01

GSMS-SC19Preslar, Jessica2 1:18.70

38.17 1:18.70

HURR-GA18Grigg, Hannah3 1:21.72

38.83 1:21.72

GAS-GA23Weber, Wendy4 1:22.93

39.95 1:22.93

SAMS-GA22Read, Melinda5 1:36.99

46.85 1:36.99

UNAT-GA24Golden, Michelle6 1:43.44

49.01 1:43.44

Women 18-24 200 Yard Breast
GSMS-SC19Preslar, Jessica1 2:42.48

37.07 1:19.00 2:42.482:01.40

AMS-SE19Jenkins, Anna2 2:43.29

36.73 1:18.82 2:43.292:01.59

GAS-GA23Weber, Wendy3 2:57.05

39.98 1:24.88 2:57.052:11.10

Women 18-24 50 Yard Fly
DYNA-GA22Williamson, Erin1 28.81

AMS-SE19Jenkins, Anna2 30.71

HURR-GA18Grigg, Hannah3 32.84

AMS-SE19Hotop, Katherine4 33.00

DYNA-GA24Chester, Katie5 35.82

Women 18-24 100 Yard Fly
AMS-SE19Jenkins, Anna1 1:11.38

33.18 1:11.38

DYNA-GA24Chester, Katie2 1:22.67

39.11 1:22.67

Women 18-24 100 Yard IM
BRYB-GA20Thurmond, Abby1 1:06.88

29.47 1:06.88

DYNA-GA22Williamson, Erin2 1:07.22

31.10 1:07.22

AMS-SE19Jenkins, Anna3 1:10.27

33.84 1:10.27

HURR-GA18Grigg, Hannah4 1:12.32

34.14 1:12.32

AMS-SE19Stickney, Erin5 1:13.19

32.83 1:13.19

AMS-SE19Hotop, Katherine6 1:13.49

34.77 1:13.49

GAS-GA23Weber, Wendy7 1:13.67

34.77 1:13.67

DYNA-GA24Chester, Katie8 1:20.13

39.52 1:20.13

UNAT-GA24Golden, Michelle9 1:39.45

47.54 1:39.45

Women 18-24 200 Yard IM
BRYB-GA20Thurmond, Abby1 2:30.13

29.48 1:07.14 2:30.131:53.77

AMS-SE19Jenkins, Anna2 2:30.54

32.36 1:12.23 2:30.541:53.91

AMS-SE19Stickney, Erin3 2:41.89

35.09 1:12.26 2:41.892:04.81

Women 25-29 50 Yard Free
HURR-GA26Mansfield, Jennifer1 28.24

RAY-GA27Massey, Melissa2 30.56

RAY-GA28Swafford, Sarah3 38.12

AWJ-GA28Cardillo, Alicia4 44.70

UNAT-GA25Leach, Angela--- NS

Women 25-29 100 Yard Free
VSM-SE28Karpinos, Ashley1 58.54

28.55 58.54

HURR-GA26Mansfield, Jennifer2 1:00.93

29.11 1:00.93

SAMS-GA29Alred, Jessica3 1:06.09

31.76 1:06.09

AWJ-GA28Cardillo, Alicia4 1:48.56

48.60 1:48.56

Women 25-29 200 Yard Free
VSM-SE28Karpinos, Ashley1 2:05.92

29.67 1:02.01 2:05.921:34.20

RAY-GA27Massey, Melissa2 2:28.41

33.32 1:10.55 2:28.411:50.29

RAY-GA28Swafford, Sarah3 3:12.88

42.03 1:28.71 3:12.882:20.99

Women 25-29 50 Yard Back
AWJ-GA28Cardillo, Alicia1 49.90
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Women 25-29 100 Yard Back
SMM-GA25Aikens, Claire1 1:24.55

41.16 1:24.55

AWJ-GA28Cardillo, Alicia2 1:58.10

56.23 1:58.10

Women 25-29 50 Yard Breast
HURR-GA26Mansfield, Jennifer1 35.26

SMM-GA29Levine, Amy2 36.64

RAY-GA27Massey, Melissa3 40.77

SMM-GA25Aikens, Claire4 43.34

RAY-GA28Swafford, Sarah5 46.74

AWJ-GA28Cardillo, Alicia6 1:01.14

UNAT-GA25Leach, Angela--- NS

Women 25-29 100 Yard Breast
VSM-SE28Karpinos, Ashley1 1:11.73

34.73 1:11.73

HURR-GA26Mansfield, Jennifer2 1:18.74

36.57 1:18.74

AWJ-GA28Cardillo, Alicia3 2:12.28

1:02.58 2:12.28

Women 25-29 200 Yard Breast
HURR-GA26Mansfield, Jennifer1 2:52.01

38.19 1:21.09 2:52.012:06.09

UNAT-GA25Leach, Angela--- NS

Women 25-29 50 Yard Fly
VSM-SE28Karpinos, Ashley1 29.76

HURR-GA26Mansfield, Jennifer2 31.65

SMM-GA29Levine, Amy3 33.15

Women 25-29 200 Yard Fly
VSM-SE28Karpinos, Ashley1 2:19.27

32.39 1:08.01 2:19.271:44.02

Women 25-29 100 Yard IM
VSM-SE28Karpinos, Ashley1 1:06.63

31.70 1:06.63

HURR-GA26Mansfield, Jennifer2 1:09.80

33.24 1:09.80

SAMS-GA29Alred, Jessica3 1:16.66

34.67 1:16.66

Women 25-29 200 Yard IM
VSM-SE28Karpinos, Ashley1 2:20.81

30.74 1:07.04 2:20.811:48.31

HURR-GA26Mansfield, Jennifer2 2:30.35

31.95 1:11.65 2:30.351:54.91

SAMS-GA29Alred, Jessica3 2:47.46

35.10 1:17.06 2:47.462:08.78

Women 25-29 400 Yard IM
VSM-SE28Karpinos, Ashley1 4:54.39

32.65 1:08.38 2:24.971:46.27

3:06.06 3:48.90 4:22.38 4:54.39

UNAT-GA25Leach, Angela--- NS

Women 30-34 50 Yard Free
SAMS-GA32Godleski, Kelly1 26.79

DYNA-GA32Adams, Jennifer2 31.23

GAS-GA30Giffin, Meghan3 32.01

Women 30-34 100 Yard Free
GAS-GA30Giffin, Meghan1 1:09.59

34.18 1:09.59

Women 30-34 200 Yard Free
SAMS-GA32Godleski, Kelly1 2:11.07

30.67 1:04.09 2:11.071:38.24

GAS-GA30Giffin, Meghan2 2:36.56

35.51 1:14.49 2:36.561:55.76

Women 30-34 50 Yard Back
GAS-GA30Giffin, Meghan1 37.76

Women 30-34 200 Yard Back
GAS-GA30Giffin, Meghan1 2:55.74

40.38 1:24.30 2:55.742:10.23

Women 30-34 50 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA32Adams, Jennifer1 41.91

GAS-GA30Giffin, Meghan2 43.84

Women 30-34 50 Yard Fly
DYNA-GA32Adams, Jennifer1 35.96

GAS-GA30Giffin, Meghan2 40.09

Women 30-34 100 Yard Fly
SAMS-GA33Wilson, Charlene1 1:03.21

30.51 1:03.21

Women 30-34 100 Yard IM
SAMS-GA33Wilson, Charlene1 1:06.75

30.86 1:06.75

GAS-GA30Giffin, Meghan2 1:21.57

39.28 1:21.57

Women 30-34 200 Yard IM
SAMS-GA33Wilson, Charlene1 2:25.62

30.16 1:06.78 2:25.621:50.86

Women 30-34 400 Yard IM
DYNA-GA32Adams, Jennifer--- DQ

38.44 1:26.56 3:06.092:17.36

3:57.32 4:47.54 5:29.18 DQ

Women 35-39 50 Yard Free
CTMS-SE35Johansson-Sponseller, Camilla1 26.13

SAMS-GA36Ulveling, Kristina2 26.66

DYNA-GA36Lontz, Alison C3 28.72

AMS-SE38Brown, Regina4 31.20

ART-GA35Elkovich, Jeannie5 33.18

DYNA-GA38Morris-Scott, Jennifer*6 35.25

SAMS-GA37Mazurek, Jillian B*6 35.25

SAMS-GA38Torrao, Cheryl8 36.16

Women 35-39 100 Yard Free
SAMS-GA36Ulveling, Kristina1 55.24

26.61 55.24

ART-GA38Giles, Nicole2 1:11.57

34.49 1:11.57

DYNA-GA38Morris-Scott, Jennifer3 1:21.22

38.77 1:21.22

SAMS-GA38Torrao, Cheryl4 1:22.52

39.61 1:22.52

Women 35-39 200 Yard Free
DYNA-GA36Lontz, Alison C1 2:21.17

31.72 1:07.37 2:21.171:45.06

AMS-SE38Brown, Regina2 2:41.68

36.84 1:17.03 2:41.681:59.25

SAMS-GA37Mazurek, Jillian B3 2:52.07

37.97 1:20.59 2:52.072:06.04

SAMS-GA38Torrao, Cheryl4 3:09.49

42.75 1:32.14 3:09.492:24.13

SMM-GA39Bolan, Kristy--- NS

Women 35-39 500 Yard Free
SAMS-GA36Ulveling, Kristina1 5:14.48

28.45 59.53 2:02.561:30.90

2:34.45 3:06.22 3:37.94 4:10.05

4:42.36 5:14.48

DYNA-GA36Lontz, Alison C2 6:16.80

33.29 1:09.17 2:24.931:46.65

3:03.74 3:42.81 4:22.09 5:01.34

5:40.07 6:16.80

SMM-GA39Bolan, Kristy3 6:44.79

36.90 1:16.05 2:37.611:56.79

3:18.99 4:00.23 4:41.50 5:23.00

6:04.48 6:44.79

ART-GA38Giles, Nicole4 7:02.69

37.53 1:18.76 2:44.992:01.33

3:28.66 4:12.48 4:56.22 5:39.32

6:23.16 7:02.69

SAMS-GA38Torrao, Cheryl5 8:21.58

42.03 1:30.53 3:14.212:22.03

4:05.91 4:57.46 5:49.17 6:40.00

7:31.54 8:21.58

ART-GA35Elkovich, Jeannie6 8:26.75

42.87 1:28.49 3:08.292:17.23

3:59.91 4:52.84 5:47.09 6:41.09

7:34.65 8:26.75

Women 35-39 1000 Yard Free
SAMS-GA36Ulveling, Kristina1 10:32.73

28.94 1:00.33 2:04.581:32.21

2:36.75 3:08.79 3:40.84 4:12.95

4:45.03 5:17.10 5:49.11 6:21.09

6:52.94 7:25.00 7:56.82 8:28.52

9:00.19 9:31.54 10:02.91 10:32.73
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SAMS-GA38Torrao, Cheryl2 17:15.00

41.79 1:29.69 3:12.592:20.98

4:05.41 4:57.42 5:49.76 6:42.14

7:34.47 8:27.40 9:20.26 10:13.19

11:06.22 11:58.89 12:52.57 13:45.79

14:39.42 15:32.64 16:25.53 17:15.00

Women 35-39 50 Yard Back
CTMS-SE35Johansson-Sponseller, Camilla1 28.25

DYNA-GA36Lontz, Alison C2 33.45

DYNA-GA38Morris-Scott, Jennifer3 42.12

ART-GA35Elkovich, Jeannie4 42.39

SAMS-GA38Torrao, Cheryl5 43.36

Women 35-39 100 Yard Back
CTMS-SE35Johansson-Sponseller, Camilla1 1:00.13

29.44 1:00.13

DYNA-GA36Lontz, Alison C2 1:12.54

34.49 1:12.54

DYNA-GA38Morris-Scott, Jennifer3 1:29.98

43.33 1:29.98

ART-GA35Elkovich, Jeannie4 1:33.69

46.60 1:33.69

SAMS-GA38Torrao, Cheryl5 1:38.62

48.81 1:38.62

Women 35-39 200 Yard Back
CTMS-SE35Johansson-Sponseller, Camilla1 2:11.38

31.01 1:04.26 2:11.381:38.28

ART-GA35Elkovich, Jeannie2 3:34.47

47.35 1:39.41 3:34.472:36.81

Women 35-39 50 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA38Collett, Tracy1 37.59

AMS-SE38Brown, Regina2 43.13

DYNA-GA38Morris-Scott, Jennifer3 45.09

SAMS-GA37Mazurek, Jillian B4 45.99

ART-GA35Elkovich, Jeannie5 46.15

Women 35-39 100 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA38Collett, Tracy1 1:24.57

40.94 1:24.57

Women 35-39 200 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA38Collett, Tracy1 2:54.60

41.61 1:26.01 2:54.602:10.87

Women 35-39 50 Yard Fly
SAMS-GA36Ulveling, Kristina1 26.81

CTMS-SE35Johansson-Sponseller, Camilla2 28.42

DYNA-GA36Lontz, Alison C3 30.70

DYNA-GA38Collett, Tracy4 30.91

ART-GA38Giles, Nicole5 36.88

AMS-SE38Brown, Regina6 36.99

ART-GA35Elkovich, Jeannie7 37.65

DYNA-GA38Morris-Scott, Jennifer8 41.94

Women 35-39 100 Yard Fly
SAMS-GA36Ulveling, Kristina1 1:02.47

30.34 1:02.47

DYNA-GA38Collett, Tracy--- NS

Women 35-39 200 Yard Fly
ART-GA38Giles, Nicole1 3:07.36

42.47 1:29.90 3:07.362:19.45

SAMS-GA36Ulveling, Kristina--- NS

Women 35-39 100 Yard IM
SAMS-GA36Ulveling, Kristina1 1:01.92

29.59 1:01.92

CTMS-SE35Johansson-Sponseller, Camilla2 1:03.81

29.27 1:03.81

DYNA-GA36Lontz, Alison C3 1:11.96

33.19 1:11.96

DYNA-GA38Collett, Tracy4 1:13.11

34.34 1:13.11

ART-GA38Giles, Nicole5 1:26.47

40.23 1:26.47

DYNA-GA38Morris-Scott, Jennifer6 1:27.64

42.26 1:27.64

ART-GA35Elkovich, Jeannie7 1:30.73

43.32 1:30.73

SAMS-GA38Torrao, Cheryl8 1:37.18

45.09 1:37.18

Women 35-39 200 Yard IM
CTMS-SE35Johansson-Sponseller, Camilla1 2:18.44

30.99 1:04.78 2:18.441:46.49

DYNA-GA36Lontz, Alison C2 2:35.29

32.59 1:13.90 2:35.291:59.64

DYNA-GA38Collett, Tracy3 2:40.58

35.12 1:17.27 2:40.582:03.96

Women 35-39 400 Yard IM
CTMS-SE35Johansson-Sponseller, Camilla1 5:04.06

32.25 1:08.91 2:23.171:45.67

3:08.32 3:52.29 4:28.38 5:04.06

DYNA-GA38Collett, Tracy2 5:32.48

36.97 1:20.80 2:49.472:04.54

3:35.31 4:21.78 4:57.32 5:32.48

Women 40-44 50 Yard Free
EXCL-SE41Rietz, Heather1 27.71

GAS-GA40Fulcher, Elizabeth2 27.84

ART-GA42Timpeiro, Andrea3 30.70

SAMS-GA43Aziz, Kristin4 31.11

ART-GA42Rossi, Leann M5 32.12

DYNA-GA41Zeliff, Karen6 45.39

Women 40-44 100 Yard Free
EXCL-SE41Rietz, Heather1 59.76

29.30 59.76

GAS-GA40Fulcher, Elizabeth2 1:02.40

29.62 1:02.40

SAMS-GA43Aziz, Kristin3 1:06.89

32.75 1:06.89

ART-GA42Timpeiro, Andrea4 1:07.43

32.40 1:07.43

SAMS-GA44Holly, Carol5 1:10.20

33.91 1:10.20

CVYS-SE42Howard, Elizabeth--- NS

Women 40-44 200 Yard Free
EXCL-SE41Rietz, Heather1 2:12.21

30.49 1:04.09 2:12.211:38.52

SAMS-GA43Aziz, Kristin2 2:21.61

33.22 1:09.13 2:21.611:46.26

RAY-GA41Marsh, Lisa D3 3:13.29

42.53 1:30.67 3:13.292:21.75

Women 40-44 500 Yard Free
SAMS-GA43Aziz, Kristin1 6:14.44

34.36 1:12.04 2:27.761:49.63

3:06.17 3:44.52 4:22.86 5:00.78

5:38.45 6:14.44

DYNA-GA43Vazquez, Maria E2 6:19.99

34.04 1:11.12 2:27.831:49.15

3:06.71 3:44.93 4:23.55 5:02.87

5:41.53 6:19.99

GAS-GA40Fulcher, Elizabeth3 6:28.98

33.08 1:09.93 2:26.561:47.85

3:06.07 3:45.33 4:25.73 5:06.82

5:48.81 6:28.98

CVYS-SE42Howard, Elizabeth--- NS

Women 40-44 1000 Yard Free
SAMS-GA43Aziz, Kristin1 12:45.75

34.83 1:12.86 2:31.121:51.73

3:10.38 3:49.42 4:28.06 5:07.50

5:46.27 6:24.63 7:03.29 7:41.73

8:20.16 8:58.32 9:36.60 10:14.95

10:53.57 11:32.05 12:09.82 12:45.75

SAMS-GA40Meador, Maureen2 13:15.95

34.21 1:13.58 2:34.781:54.53

3:14.62 3:54.54 4:34.90 5:14.90

5:55.10 6:35.70 7:16.47 7:56.70

8:37.62 9:17.43 9:57.81 10:37.60

11:17.38 11:57.18 12:36.66 13:15.95

Women 40-44 50 Yard Back
DYNA-GA43Vazquez, Maria E1 34.20

Women 40-44 100 Yard Back
DYNA-GA43Vazquez, Maria E1 1:12.45

35.61 1:12.45

SAMS-GA40Meador, Maureen2 1:22.17

40.30 1:22.17

DYNA-GA41Zeliff, Karen3 2:12.69

Women 40-44 200 Yard Back
DYNA-GA43Vazquez, Maria E1 2:35.20

37.48 1:16.88 2:35.201:56.47
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Women 40-44 50 Yard Breast
EXCL-SE41Rietz, Heather1 39.18

ART-GA42Timpeiro, Andrea2 40.77

ART-GA42Rossi, Leann M3 41.43

RAY-GA41Marsh, Lisa D4 54.61

Women 40-44 100 Yard Breast
ART-GA42Timpeiro, Andrea1 1:31.72

44.14 1:31.72

ART-GA42Rossi, Leann M2 1:32.27

42.82 1:32.27

Women 40-44 200 Yard Breast
ART-GA42Timpeiro, Andrea--- NS

Women 40-44 50 Yard Fly
EXCL-SE41Rietz, Heather1 30.36

GAS-GA40Fulcher, Elizabeth2 31.74

ART-GA42Timpeiro, Andrea3 38.00

Women 40-44 100 Yard Fly
EXCL-SE41Rietz, Heather1 1:11.29

33.18 1:11.29

Women 40-44 200 Yard Fly
SAMS-GA40Meador, Maureen1 2:49.83

37.54 1:21.40 2:49.832:06.68

Women 40-44 100 Yard IM
EXCL-SE41Rietz, Heather1 1:10.49

32.23 1:10.49

GAS-GA40Fulcher, Elizabeth2 1:15.05

34.47 1:15.05

ART-GA42Rossi, Leann M3 1:21.22

37.21 1:21.22

SAMS-GA43Aziz, Kristin4 1:21.30

39.14 1:21.30

ART-GA42Timpeiro, Andrea5 1:23.14

41.22 1:23.14

Women 40-44 200 Yard IM
EXCL-SE41Rietz, Heather1 2:37.05

32.76 1:13.41 2:37.052:00.96

SAMS-GA43Aziz, Kristin2 2:54.35

40.78 1:27.58 2:54.352:17.14

Women 40-44 400 Yard IM
SAMS-GA40Meador, Maureen1 5:50.81

36.52 1:19.51 2:53.482:06.48

3:43.12 4:32.95 5:13.13 5:50.81

GAS-GA40Fulcher, Elizabeth2 6:04.54

39.65 1:25.40 3:01.012:11.90

3:53.54 4:45.24 5:26.51 6:04.54

Women 45-49 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA48Malan, Marina1 28.26

UNAT-GA48Cochran, Muriel2 30.98

RAY-GA45McClure, Pam3 37.12

Women 45-49 100 Yard Free
GMKW-GA48Malan, Marina1 1:04.54

30.29 1:04.54

UNAT-GA48Cochran, Muriel2 1:07.47

32.31 1:07.47

Women 45-49 500 Yard Free
SAVM-GA46Hooe, Donna L1 6:25.90

34.50 1:12.13 2:30.441:51.24

3:09.89 3:49.44 4:29.00 5:08.29

5:47.93 6:25.90

Women 45-49 1000 Yard Free
SAVM-GA46Hooe, Donna L1 13:05.07

34.38 1:11.19 2:27.791:49.38

3:07.57 3:46.84 4:26.42 5:06.25

5:45.86 6:25.64 7:05.60 7:45.44

8:25.76 9:05.60 9:45.69 10:25.86

11:06.29 11:46.68 12:26.81 13:05.07

Women 45-49 50 Yard Back
CCM-GA47Yarbrough, Myrna1 39.43

Women 45-49 200 Yard Back
SAVM-GA46Hooe, Donna L1 2:48.76

40.62 1:23.32 2:48.762:06.54

Women 45-49 50 Yard Breast
SMRT-SC49Wilber, Dara1 35.86

UNAT-GA48Cochran, Muriel2 41.13

SAVM-GA46Hooe, Donna L3 42.00

RAY-GA45McClure, Pam4 47.76

Women 45-49 100 Yard Breast
SMRT-SC49Wilber, Dara1 1:17.04

37.35 1:17.04

UNAT-GA48Cochran, Muriel2 1:28.19

42.30 1:28.19

SAVM-GA46Hooe, Donna L3 1:29.36

43.83 1:29.36

CCM-GA47Yarbrough, Myrna4 1:40.26

47.50 1:40.26

Women 45-49 200 Yard Breast
SMRT-SC49Wilber, Dara1 2:45.07

38.24 1:19.52 2:45.072:01.87

SAVM-GA46Hooe, Donna L2 3:14.33

43.28 1:32.23 3:14.332:23.00

UNAT-GA48Cochran, Muriel--- NS

Women 45-49 50 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA48Malan, Marina1 31.67

SMM-GA49Selby, Tana2 34.50

SAVM-GA46Hooe, Donna L3 36.07

UNAT-GA48Cochran, Muriel4 36.61

Women 45-49 100 Yard Fly
SMM-GA49Selby, Tana1 1:24.05

39.06 1:24.05

Women 45-49 100 Yard IM
UNAT-GA48Cochran, Muriel1 1:18.53

37.49 1:18.53

CCM-GA47Yarbrough, Myrna2 1:29.71

42.09 1:29.71

GMKW-GA48Malan, Marina--- NS

SMRT-SC49Wilber, Dara--- NS

Women 45-49 200 Yard IM
SMRT-SC49Wilber, Dara1 2:33.09

34.25 1:13.82 2:33.091:57.95

SAVM-GA46Hooe, Donna L2 2:51.90

39.76 1:24.15 2:51.902:15.32

Women 50-54 50 Yard Free
DYNA-GA54Constantino, Patricia1 30.53

GMKW-GA52Beach, Lynn2 30.59

DYNA-GA52Ayers, Cheryl3 31.52

DYNA-GA53Lawless, Cindy4 31.81

UNAT-GA53Caster, Susan5 31.82

TGM-SC53Williamson, Cile6 43.60

Women 50-54 100 Yard Free
DYNA-GA53Lawless, Cindy1 1:09.79

33.86 1:09.79

GMKW-GA50Almand, Jennifer2 1:10.71

34.74 1:10.71

DYNA-GA52Ayers, Cheryl3 1:10.76

34.00 1:10.76

TGM-SC52Thornton, Charlotte4 1:38.76

49.53 1:38.76

GMKW-GA52Beach, Lynn--- NS

Women 50-54 200 Yard Free
GMKW-GA52Beach, Lynn1 2:31.19

33.31 1:11.36 2:31.191:51.80

UNAT-GA53Caster, Susan2 2:35.09

33.28 1:11.57 2:35.091:53.25

DYNA-GA53Lawless, Cindy3 2:36.21

36.06 1:15.95 2:36.211:56.73

TGM-SC53Williamson, Cile4 3:33.14

45.75 1:41.50 3:33.142:37.73

Women 50-54 500 Yard Free
DYNA-GA53Lawless, Cindy1 6:57.94

39.33 1:20.89 2:46.742:04.00

3:29.86 4:12.33 4:54.67 5:36.53

6:18.58 6:57.94

GMKW-GA50Almand, Jennifer2 7:14.57

37.60 1:18.43 2:45.312:01.15

3:29.66 4:14.99 5:00.18 5:45.84

6:31.62 7:14.57

TGM-SC53Williamson, Cile3 9:17.98

48.29 1:45.79 3:37.332:42.03

4:34.23 5:31.00 6:28.09 7:26.76

8:24.30 9:17.98
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(Women 50-54 500 Yard Free)

HURR-GA54Hurley, Karin4 9:22.28

49.44 1:45.40 3:41.722:43.01

4:38.23 5:37.75 6:35.27 7:32.95

8:29.29 9:22.28

GMKW-GA52Beach, Lynn--- NS

Women 50-54 1000 Yard Free
GMKW-GA52Beach, Lynn1 14:16.94

36.18 1:17.10 2:44.072:00.48

3:28.34 4:11.52 4:55.85 5:39.94

6:24.27 7:08.74 7:52.54 8:36.61

9:20.69 10:04.30 10:47.76 11:30.13

12:13.01 12:55.27 13:37.67 14:16.94

TGM-SC53Williamson, Cile2 18:58.48

48.30 1:43.47 3:40.512:41.83

4:35.40 5:32.75 6:30.40 7:27.83

8:26.84 9:25.48 10:23.52 11:21.87

12:17.74 13:17.27 14:14.89 15:12.34

16:09.82 17:08.56 18:04.09 18:58.48

Women 50-54 50 Yard Back
DYNA-GA54Constantino, Patricia1 35.59

DYNA-GA52Ayers, Cheryl2 44.27

GOSC-GA52Huggins, Laura3 45.46

TGM-SC53Williamson, Cile4 54.83

TGM-SC52Thornton, Charlotte5 56.20

Women 50-54 100 Yard Back
DYNA-GA54Constantino, Patricia1 1:19.00

39.49 1:19.00

UNAT-GA53Caster, Susan--- NS

Women 50-54 200 Yard Back
GOSC-GA52Huggins, Laura1 3:44.44

50.71 1:49.15 3:44.442:48.56

Women 50-54 50 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA54Constantino, Patricia1 38.13

UNAT-GA53Caster, Susan2 40.22

DYNA-GA53Lawless, Cindy3 41.64

TGM-SC53Williamson, Cile4 55.09

Women 50-54 100 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA50Almand, Jennifer1 1:26.39

42.50 1:26.39

GOSC-GA52Huggins, Laura2 1:44.18

47.83 1:44.18

TGM-SC52Thornton, Charlotte3 1:54.49

55.53 1:54.49

TGM-SC53Williamson, Cile4 2:05.97

57.84 2:05.97

DYNA-GA54Constantino, Patricia--- NS

Women 50-54 50 Yard Fly
GMKW-GA52Beach, Lynn1 34.81

DYNA-GA52Ayers, Cheryl--- NS

Women 50-54 100 Yard IM
DYNA-GA54Constantino, Patricia1 1:19.46

38.47 1:19.46

GMKW-GA50Almand, Jennifer2 1:20.36

38.42 1:20.36

DYNA-GA53Lawless, Cindy3 1:21.98

40.00 1:21.98

GOSC-GA52Huggins, Laura4 1:40.37

46.74 1:40.37

TGM-SC52Thornton, Charlotte5 1:58.03

1:01.71 1:58.03

TGM-SC53Williamson, Cile6 1:59.69

59.26 1:59.69

DYNA-GA52Ayers, Cheryl--- NS

GMKW-GA52Beach, Lynn--- NS

Women 55-59 50 Yard Free
ART-GA57Porter, Robin1 39.31

ART-GA59Martin, Michelle2 40.84

Women 55-59 100 Yard Free
NCMS-NC55Wilson, Debbie R1 1:12.35

35.14 1:12.35

ART-GA57Porter, Robin2 1:26.28

40.63 1:26.28

HURR-GA58Potter, Ginny3 2:38.96

1:14.99 2:38.96

Women 55-59 200 Yard Free
ART-GA57Porter, Robin1 3:17.68

3:17.682:25.75

NCMS-NC55Wilson, Debbie R--- NS

Women 55-59 500 Yard Free
NCMS-NC55Wilson, Debbie R1 6:35.62

36.13 1:15.23 2:35.201:55.21

3:15.14 3:55.45 4:35.93 5:16.19

5:56.44 6:35.62

ART-GA57Porter, Robin2 8:35.10

42.66 3:20.182:26.16

5:08.88 6:02.75 6:54.88

7:46.70 8:35.10

HURR-GA57Moore, Claudia S3 14:25.30

1:16.72 2:40.27 5:34.494:05.40

7:02.82 8:30.69 10:00.20 11:31.68

12:59.49 14:25.30

DYNA-GA55Mattson, Skippy--- NS

Women 55-59 1000 Yard Free
NCMS-NC55Wilson, Debbie R1 13:18.60

35.70 1:14.42 2:34.221:54.23

3:14.12 3:54.28 4:34.20 5:14.32

5:54.50 6:35.01 7:15.39 7:55.91

8:36.61 9:16.95 9:57.75 10:38.19

11:18.39 11:58.73 12:38.92 13:18.60

Women 55-59 50 Yard Back
HURR-GA58Potter, Ginny1 1:12.91

Women 55-59 100 Yard Back
NCMS-NC55Wilson, Debbie R1 1:27.57

42.73 1:27.57

Women 55-59 200 Yard Back
DYNA-GA55Mattson, Skippy1 2:40.33

39.87 1:19.87 2:40.332:00.21

NCMS-NC55Wilson, Debbie R2 3:04.28

43.47 1:29.96 3:04.282:17.24

Women 55-59 50 Yard Breast
ART-GA57Porter, Robin1 54.85

DYNA-GA55Mattson, Skippy--- NS

Women 55-59 100 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA55Mattson, Skippy1 1:20.27

37.30 1:20.27

Women 55-59 200 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA55Mattson, Skippy--- NS

Women 55-59 50 Yard Fly
ART-GA59Martin, Michelle1 47.56

Women 55-59 200 Yard Fly
ART-GA59Martin, Michelle1 3:48.01

52.07 1:50.31 3:48.012:49.57

Women 55-59 100 Yard IM
NCMS-NC55Wilson, Debbie R1 1:24.74

40.66 1:24.74

ART-GA57Porter, Robin2 1:46.85

52.06 1:46.85

Women 55-59 400 Yard IM
ART-GA59Martin, Michelle1 7:37.49

53.95 1:54.89 3:53.392:54.96

4:56.76 5:57.01 6:48.94 7:37.49

DYNA-GA55Mattson, Skippy--- NS

Women 60-64 50 Yard Free
DYNA-GA61Williamson, Francine1 29.36

TGM-SC64Wingerter, Pamela2 33.42

AMS-SE62Roark, Frances L3 45.38

LCM-SC64Ludick, Jane4 56.71

Women 60-64 100 Yard Free
DYNA-GA61Williamson, Francine1 1:04.77

31.01 1:04.77

AMS-SE62Roark, Frances L2 1:47.68

47.33 1:47.68

Women 60-64 200 Yard Free
DYNA-GA61Williamson, Francine1 2:22.73

32.72 1:09.17 2:22.731:46.42

Women 60-64 500 Yard Free
DYNA-GA61Williamson, Francine1 6:29.56

34.52 1:12.60 2:31.901:51.97

3:12.31 3:52.34 4:32.14 5:11.87

5:51.51 6:29.56
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TGM-SC64Wingerter, Pamela2 7:32.78

41.32 1:26.09 2:58.792:12.04

3:45.36 4:32.13 5:17.77 6:04.02

6:50.03 7:32.78

Women 60-64 50 Yard Back
TGM-SC64Wingerter, Pamela1 41.40

LCM-SC64Ludick, Jane2 56.00

Women 60-64 100 Yard Back
TGM-SC64Wingerter, Pamela1 1:28.07

43.06 1:28.07

LCM-SC64Ludick, Jane2 2:06.09

1:01.00 2:06.09

Women 60-64 200 Yard Back
LCM-SC64Ludick, Jane1 4:32.70

1:02.95 2:13.65 4:32.703:26.58

Women 60-64 50 Yard Breast
SMRT-SC61Brown, Dana1 41.59

TGM-SC64Wingerter, Pamela2 42.70

AMS-SE62Roark, Frances L3 53.52

LCM-SC64Ludick, Jane4 1:07.63

DYNA-GA61Williamson, Francine--- NS

Women 60-64 100 Yard Breast
SMRT-SC61Brown, Dana1 1:30.05

44.17 1:30.05

TGM-SC64Wingerter, Pamela2 1:36.15

46.39 1:36.15

AMS-SE62Roark, Frances L3 1:54.74

53.90 1:54.74

Women 60-64 200 Yard Breast
SMRT-SC61Brown, Dana1 3:14.13

43.10 1:31.92 3:14.132:23.00

TGM-SC64Wingerter, Pamela2 3:31.85

47.72 1:42.00 3:31.852:38.36

Women 60-64 50 Yard Fly
AMS-SE62Roark, Frances L1 1:00.98

LCM-SC64Ludick, Jane2 1:09.74

Women 60-64 100 Yard IM
DYNA-GA61Williamson, Francine1 1:22.09

41.56 1:22.09

SMRT-SC61Brown, Dana2 1:23.56

39.55 1:23.56

TGM-SC64Wingerter, Pamela3 1:27.58

41.94 1:27.58

LCM-SC64Ludick, Jane4 2:17.41

1:06.50 2:17.41

Women 60-64 200 Yard IM
SMRT-SC61Brown, Dana1 3:05.40

39.27 1:28.70 3:05.402:18.67

LCM-SC64Ludick, Jane2 5:02.59

2:25.54 5:02.593:51.62

Women 70-74 50 Yard Free
LCM-SC71Whalen, Nana1 42.75

DYNA-GA74Callaway, June2 1:05.81

Women 70-74 100 Yard Free
LCM-SC71Whalen, Nana1 1:36.09

45.39 1:36.09

DYNA-GA74Callaway, June2 2:17.20

1:05.12 2:17.20

Women 70-74 200 Yard Free
LCM-SC71Whalen, Nana1 3:30.07

44.63 1:37.26 3:30.072:34.05

DYNA-GA74Callaway, June2 4:44.53

1:06.79 2:21.03 4:44.533:34.54

Women 70-74 500 Yard Free
DYNA-GA74Callaway, June1 11:43.39

1:06.35 2:15.99 4:39.453:26.86

5:51.03 7:03.20 8:14.59 9:25.51

10:33.87 11:43.39

Women 70-74 1000 Yard Free
LCM-SC71Whalen, Nana1 19:41.48

44.55 1:40.65 3:37.902:38.28

4:36.48 5:37.35 6:37.50 7:38.97

8:40.06 9:41.36 10:41.46 11:43.39

12:44.14 13:45.24 14:46.19 15:46.70

16:44.85 17:46.09 18:46.11 19:41.48

DYNA-GA74Callaway, June2 23:28.19

1:04.73 2:15.02 4:37.343:26.41

5:49.23 7:01.18 8:13.60 9:24.73

10:33.98 11:43.36 12:53.77 14:03.57

15:15.73 16:25.52 17:33.22 18:46.72

19:58.98 21:10.06 22:20.98 23:28.19

Women 70-74 50 Yard Back
NCMS-NC71Newell, Sally1 47.14

DYNA-GA74Callaway, June2 1:09.05

Women 70-74 100 Yard Back
NCMS-NC71Newell, Sally1 1:39.81

48.84 1:39.81

Women 70-74 200 Yard Back
NCMS-NC71Newell, Sally1 3:30.98

50.98 1:44.41 3:30.982:39.13

Women 70-74 50 Yard Breast
NCMS-NC71Newell, Sally1 45.24

Women 70-74 100 Yard Breast
NCMS-NC71Newell, Sally1 1:41.59

48.34 1:41.59

Women 70-74 50 Yard Fly
NCMS-NC71Newell, Sally1 50.88

LCM-SC71Whalen, Nana2 57.82

Women 70-74 100 Yard Fly
LCM-SC71Whalen, Nana1 2:19.17

1:04.06 2:19.17

Women 70-74 100 Yard IM
LCM-SC71Whalen, Nana1 2:04.15

58.70 2:04.15

Women 70-74 200 Yard IM
LCM-SC71Whalen, Nana1 4:23.46

1:00.93 2:06.14 4:23.463:25.32

Women 75-79 50 Yard Free
LCM-SC79Murray, DJ1 56.66

Women 75-79 100 Yard Free
LCM-SC78Eisele, Barbara1 1:58.62

56.99 1:58.62

LCM-SC79Murray, DJ2 2:04.89

58.84 2:04.89

Women 75-79 200 Yard Free
LCM-SC79Murray, DJ1 4:28.69

58.51 2:05.91 4:28.693:16.55

Women 75-79 500 Yard Free
LCM-SC78Eisele, Barbara1 11:03.65

58.58 2:04.36 4:19.483:12.49

5:26.70 6:34.13 7:42.54 8:51.69

9:59.96 11:03.65

LCM-SC79Murray, DJ2 11:24.00

58.73 2:05.29 4:20.803:14.13

5:30.48 6:38.34 7:50.75 9:01.54

10:12.40 11:24.00

Women 75-79 1000 Yard Free
LCM-SC78Eisele, Barbara1 22:52.85

1:03.20 2:11.27 4:32.663:21.84

5:43.34 6:53.76 8:04.86 9:15.56

10:24.51 11:34.46 12:43.67 13:52.76

15:01.37 16:09.94 17:19.11 18:27.04

19:34.41 20:41.45 21:49.34 22:52.85

LCM-SC79Murray, DJ2 23:40.12

1:00.94 2:08.35 4:32.763:18.35

5:44.09 6:58.06 8:10.45 9:22.20

10:34.63 11:46.18 12:59.47 14:11.25

15:23.57 16:33.36 17:45.64 18:56.68

20:07.60 21:20.40 22:30.56 23:40.12

Women 75-79 50 Yard Back
LCM-SC79Murray, DJ1 1:06.80

Women 75-79 100 Yard Back
LCM-SC78Eisele, Barbara1 2:19.64

1:08.72 2:19.64

LCM-SC79Murray, DJ2 2:20.44

1:07.95 2:20.44
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Women 75-79 200 Yard Back
LCM-SC79Murray, DJ1 5:11.73

1:11.88 2:30.70 5:11.733:53.00

Women 75-79 50 Yard Fly
LCM-SC78Eisele, Barbara1 1:11.61

Women 75-79 100 Yard Fly
LCM-SC78Eisele, Barbara1 2:52.08

1:16.63 2:52.08

Women 75-79 200 Yard IM
LCM-SC78Eisele, Barbara1 5:02.16

1:13.74 2:25.52 5:02.163:55.39

Women 75-79 400 Yard IM
LCM-SC78Eisele, Barbara1 10:47.06

1:13.36 2:48.21 5:25.124:06.35

6:56.68 8:29.94 9:37.76 10:47.06

Men 18-24 50 Yard Free
BRYB-GA24Montooth, Patrick1 24.28

UNAT-GA20Samter, Jacob J2 24.52

TGM-SC23Thornton, Eric3 24.71

CTMS-SE20Woodard, Alex4 27.86

CTMS-SE21Hannan, Brian5 28.05

Men 18-24 100 Yard Free
CTMS-SE20Woodard, Alex1 1:01.69

28.63 1:01.69

CTMS-SE21Hannan, Brian2 1:02.23

28.82 1:02.23

Men 18-24 200 Yard Free
TGM-SC23Thornton, Eric1 2:03.55

28.16 59.10 2:03.551:31.42

CTMS-SE20Woodard, Alex2 2:11.11

29.54 1:02.57 2:11.111:36.77

CTMS-SE21Hannan, Brian--- NS

Men 18-24 500 Yard Free
CTMS-SE20Woodard, Alex1 5:56.32

31.06 1:05.39 2:16.711:40.72

2:53.10 3:29.64 4:06.37 4:43.45

5:20.63 5:56.32

Men 18-24 1000 Yard Free
CTMS-SE20Woodard, Alex1 12:38.00

30.90 1:05.44 2:18.011:40.88

2:55.64 3:33.14 4:11.26 4:49.75

5:28.25 6:06.88 6:46.03 7:24.97

8:04.27 8:43.62 9:23.19 10:02.33

10:41.75 11:21.12 12:00.61 12:38.00

Men 18-24 50 Yard Back
BRYB-GA24Montooth, Patrick1 27.70

CTMS-SE21Hannan, Brian2 32.27

Men 18-24 100 Yard Back
BRYB-GA24Montooth, Patrick1 1:01.21

28.64 1:01.21

UNAT-GA20Samter, Jacob J2 1:02.29

30.27 1:02.29

CTMS-SE21Hannan, Brian3 1:15.91

38.42 1:15.91

Men 18-24 200 Yard Back
CTMS-SE21Hannan, Brian1 2:43.16

38.50 1:19.79 2:43.162:02.78

Men 18-24 50 Yard Breast
BRYB-GA24Montooth, Patrick1 30.66

TGM-SC23Thornton, Eric2 31.34

UNAT-GA20Samter, Jacob J3 32.14

CTMS-SE20Woodard, Alex4 35.54

CTMS-SE21Hannan, Brian5 41.50

Men 18-24 100 Yard Breast
BRYB-GA24Montooth, Patrick1 1:06.57

31.23 1:06.57

TGM-SC23Thornton, Eric2 1:07.18

31.18 1:07.18

CTMS-SE20Woodard, Alex3 1:18.74

37.91 1:18.74

Men 18-24 50 Yard Fly
UNAT-GA20Samter, Jacob J1 26.97

BRYB-GA24Montooth, Patrick2 27.22

CTMS-SE21Hannan, Brian3 31.10

Men 18-24 100 Yard IM
BRYB-GA24Montooth, Patrick1 1:00.20

27.04 1:00.20

CTMS-SE20Woodard, Alex2 1:14.58

36.03 1:14.58

CTMS-SE21Hannan, Brian3 1:15.90

34.44 1:15.90

TGM-SC23Thornton, Eric--- NS

Men 18-24 200 Yard IM
BRYB-GA24Montooth, Patrick1 2:16.70

30.43 1:02.04 2:16.701:44.11

Men 25-29 50 Yard Free
SAMS-GA27Campbell, Mark1 22.91

ART-GA27Love, Eric2 24.05

SSS-GA27Dunn, Jonathan3 24.53

VSM-SE27Karpinos, Justin4 24.56

VSM-SE27DiGuiseppe, Nick5 25.26

ART-GA25Porter, Russell E6 25.55

ART-GA27Sutha, Ken7 29.57

HURR-GA27Mansfield, Eric8 33.43

Men 25-29 100 Yard Free
SAMS-GA27Campbell, Mark1 50.70

24.17 50.70

SSS-GA27Dunn, Jonathan2 53.31

25.45 53.31

VSM-SE27DiGuiseppe, Nick3 54.31

26.21 54.31

ART-GA27Love, Eric4 55.14

26.48 55.14

HURR-GA27Mansfield, Eric5 1:14.58

34.99 1:14.58

Men 25-29 200 Yard Free
SAMS-GA27Campbell, Mark1 1:54.72

26.31 55.63 1:54.721:25.58

VSM-SE27Karpinos, Justin2 1:57.62

26.26 55.70 1:57.621:26.18

SSS-GA27Dunn, Jonathan3 1:58.62

27.31 57.39 1:58.621:27.55

VSM-SE27DiGuiseppe, Nick4 1:59.58

27.80 58.54 1:59.581:29.68

VSM-SE27Cohen, Jeremiah5 2:00.61

27.40 57.76 2:00.611:29.56

HURR-GA27Mansfield, Eric6 2:46.64

37.60 1:20.00 2:46.642:04.71

Men 25-29 500 Yard Free
SAMS-GA27Campbell, Mark1 5:19.41

28.54 1:00.16 2:04.711:32.67

2:37.03 3:09.34 3:41.86 4:14.42

4:47.32 5:19.41

VSM-SE27Cohen, Jeremiah2 5:28.61

30.02 1:02.21 2:07.651:34.54

2:40.80 3:14.03 3:47.73 4:22.04

4:56.05 5:28.61

VSM-SE27DiGuiseppe, Nick3 5:34.64

29.18 1:02.26 2:10.661:36.14

2:45.17 3:19.96 3:55.00 4:29.06

5:02.69 5:34.64

ART-GA25Porter, Russell E4 5:53.23

29.84 1:02.78 2:10.701:36.35

2:45.71 3:21.97 3:58.75 4:36.62

5:15.62 5:53.23

Men 25-29 1000 Yard Free
VSM-SE27DiGuiseppe, Nick1 11:46.66

29.50 1:03.32 2:13.581:38.22

2:49.71 3:25.91 4:01.91 4:38.19

5:14.51 5:50.67 6:27.09 7:03.35

7:39.67 8:16.00 8:52.01 9:28.24

10:03.88 10:39.28 11:13.89 11:46.66

ART-GA25Porter, Russell E2 12:19.65

31.29 1:05.73 2:18.031:41.46

2:55.01 3:32.37 4:10.16 4:48.27

5:25.97 6:04.59 6:43.07 7:20.58

7:58.34 8:36.34 9:13.17 9:51.32

10:28.32 11:05.88 11:44.49 12:19.65

Men 25-29 50 Yard Back
SAMS-GA27Campbell, Mark1 27.19

VSM-SE27Karpinos, Justin2 27.44
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ART-GA27Love, Eric3 30.39

ART-GA25Porter, Russell E4 31.67

Men 25-29 100 Yard Back
SAMS-GA27Campbell, Mark1 59.14

28.81 59.14

ART-GA27Love, Eric2 1:04.71

31.49 1:04.71

ART-GA25Porter, Russell E3 1:07.74

32.80 1:07.74

ART-GA27Sutha, Ken4 1:19.81

HURR-GA27Mansfield, Eric5 1:30.03

44.17 1:30.03

Men 25-29 200 Yard Back
VSM-SE27Cohen, Jeremiah1 2:10.76

31.20 1:04.45 2:10.761:38.78

SAMS-GA27Campbell, Mark2 2:10.81

31.12 1:04.50 2:10.811:38.08

Men 25-29 50 Yard Breast
ART-GA25Porter, Russell E1 34.48

ART-GA27Love, Eric2 34.96

Men 25-29 100 Yard Breast
ART-GA25Porter, Russell E1 1:16.21

36.40 1:16.21

Men 25-29 200 Yard Breast
VSM-SE27Cohen, Jeremiah1 2:31.52

33.93 1:12.61 2:31.521:53.10

Men 25-29 50 Yard Fly
ART-GA28Dietrich, Nic1 26.74

ART-GA27Love, Eric2 27.23

VSM-SE27Cohen, Jeremiah3 27.38

SSS-GA27Dunn, Jonathan4 27.93

ART-GA27Sutha, Ken5 32.25

HURR-GA27Mansfield, Eric6 38.35

VSM-SE27Karpinos, Justin--- NS

Men 25-29 100 Yard Fly
VSM-SE27Karpinos, Justin1 58.49

27.07 58.49

SSS-GA27Dunn, Jonathan2 1:00.74

28.42 1:00.74

VSM-SE27DiGuiseppe, Nick3 1:04.34

29.97 1:04.34

HURR-GA27Mansfield, Eric4 1:33.24

41.61 1:33.24

Men 25-29 200 Yard Fly
ART-GA28Dietrich, Nic1 2:23.56

31.25 1:07.48 2:23.561:46.13

SSS-GA27Dunn, Jonathan2 2:24.65

28.83 1:03.20 2:24.651:42.57

Men 25-29 100 Yard IM
VSM-SE27Cohen, Jeremiah1 59.26

27.67 59.26

VSM-SE27Karpinos, Justin2 1:00.47

27.50 1:00.47

ART-GA27Love, Eric3 1:03.97

29.51 1:03.97

ART-GA25Porter, Russell E4 1:07.71

31.66 1:07.71

HURR-GA27Mansfield, Eric5 1:24.78

41.25 1:24.78

SSS-GA27Dunn, Jonathan--- NS

Men 25-29 200 Yard IM
VSM-SE27Karpinos, Justin1 2:08.61

27.44 59.75 2:08.611:38.49

VSM-SE27Cohen, Jeremiah2 2:13.74

28.54 1:03.20 2:13.741:42.74

SSS-GA27Dunn, Jonathan3 2:18.95

28.18 1:04.43 2:18.951:45.78

HURR-GA27Mansfield, Eric4 3:05.35

39.63 1:29.27 3:05.352:21.34

Men 25-29 400 Yard IM
VSM-SE27Karpinos, Justin1 4:40.29

28.87 1:04.10 2:15.081:39.77

2:55.75 3:36.55 4:08.68 4:40.29

VSM-SE27Cohen, Jeremiah2 5:10.02

31.86 1:17.24 2:33.421:55.83

3:16.05 4:00.05 4:35.65 5:10.02

Men 30-34 50 Yard Free
UNAT-GA32Muhammad, Sabir1 20.08

UNAT-GA31Millican, Jacob2 24.01

DYNA-GA31Ots, Karl3 26.23

SAMS-GA34Diers, Jeremy H4 26.33

ART-GA32Mayer, Chris5 29.02

RATS-SE33Beaty, John--- NS

Men 30-34 100 Yard Free
UNAT-GA31Millican, Jacob1 53.03

25.59 53.03

DYNA-GA31Ots, Karl2 58.43

27.86 58.43

SAMS-GA34Diers, Jeremy H3 58.64

27.79 58.64

ART-GA32Mayer, Chris4 1:07.67

32.36 1:07.67

RATS-SE33Beaty, John--- NS

Men 30-34 200 Yard Free
SAMS-GA34Diers, Jeremy H1 2:11.65

29.32 1:02.04 2:11.651:36.26

Men 30-34 500 Yard Free
UNAT-GA31Millican, Jacob1 5:37.44

29.09 1:01.63 2:09.591:35.20

2:44.69 3:19.58 3:54.70 4:30.00

5:04.51 5:37.44

SAMS-GA34Diers, Jeremy H2 6:07.97

30.47 1:04.08 2:16.291:39.74

2:53.92 3:32.46 4:11.38 4:50.40

5:29.67 6:07.97

RATS-SE33Beaty, John--- NS

Men 30-34 1000 Yard Free
UNAT-GA31Millican, Jacob1 12:09.01

28.93 1:01.13 2:10.871:35.31

2:46.36 3:22.50 3:58.49 4:34.93

5:11.91 5:49.25 6:26.87 7:05.51

7:44.08 8:22.70 9:01.61 9:39.62

10:17.76 10:55.20 11:32.16 12:09.01

SAMS-GA34Diers, Jeremy H2 12:33.83

31.53 1:05.51 2:17.921:41.24

2:55.56 3:33.13 4:49.84

5:28.12 6:06.40 6:44.38 7:22.60

8:00.72 8:39.98 9:18.62 9:57.61

10:37.37 11:16.61 11:56.04 12:33.83

Men 30-34 50 Yard Back
ART-GA32Mayer, Chris1 36.90

Men 30-34 100 Yard Back
UNAT-GA31Millican, Jacob1 1:05.81

32.36 1:05.81

DYNA-GA31Ots, Karl2 1:09.95

35.23 1:09.95

RATS-SE33Beaty, John--- NS

Men 30-34 200 Yard Back
UNAT-GA31Millican, Jacob1 2:30.18

36.16 1:13.98 2:30.181:52.62

RATS-SE33Beaty, John--- NS

Men 30-34 50 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA31Ots, Karl1 34.48

ART-GA32Mayer, Chris2 38.85

Men 30-34 100 Yard Breast
ART-GA32Mayer, Chris1 1:28.16

41.87 1:28.16

Men 30-34 200 Yard Breast
ART-GA32Mayer, Chris1 3:14.60

41.17 1:29.24 3:14.602:21.12

Men 30-34 50 Yard Fly
SAMS-GA34Diers, Jeremy H1 27.45

UNAT-GA31Millican, Jacob2 29.89

RATS-SE33Beaty, John--- NS

Men 30-34 100 Yard Fly
SAMS-GA34Diers, Jeremy H1 1:02.28

29.34 1:02.28
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Men 30-34 100 Yard IM
DYNA-GA31Ots, Karl1 1:06.19

30.61 1:06.19

SAMS-GA34Diers, Jeremy H2 1:10.17

32.76 1:10.17

Men 30-34 200 Yard IM
UNAT-GA31Millican, Jacob1 2:24.25

31.43 1:09.00 2:24.251:51.75

Men 35-39 50 Yard Free
HURR-GA38Sidor, Kevin1 23.26

DYNA-GA38Ibrahim, Tamer2 24.83

AWJ-GA38Elsevier, Patrick3 25.44

UNAT-GA36Berry, Eric4 27.09

UNAT-GA36MacDonald, Scott5 27.27

RAY-GA39Ferreira, Pedro6 29.18

DYNA-GA37Asam, Michael R7 30.41

Men 35-39 100 Yard Free
HURR-GA38Sidor, Kevin1 50.63

24.46 50.63

DYNA-GA38Ely, Shane2 53.78

26.70 53.78

UNAT-GA37Castner, Scott3 55.73

27.23 55.73

AWJ-GA38Elsevier, Patrick4 56.08

26.54 56.08

UNAT-GA36Berry, Eric5 1:00.52

29.13 1:00.52

BRYB-GA37Raab, Scott6 1:02.07

23.56 1:02.07

RAY-GA39Ferreira, Pedro7 1:05.44

30.63 1:05.44

DYNA-GA37Asam, Michael R8 1:10.34

32.65 1:10.34

Men 35-39 200 Yard Free
HURR-GA38Sidor, Kevin1 1:52.99

25.80 53.66 1:52.991:22.87

DYNA-GA38Ely, Shane2 1:58.36

27.19 56.78 1:58.361:27.47

DYNA-GA38Ibrahim, Tamer3 1:59.71

26.42 56.21 1:59.711:27.83

UNAT-GA37Castner, Scott4 1:59.87

27.89 57.36 1:59.871:28.26

AWJ-GA38Elsevier, Patrick5 2:06.89

28.82 1:00.10 2:06.891:33.40

ART-GA38Rencher, Bill6 2:23.64

33.39 1:09.62 2:23.641:46.80

RAY-GA39Ferreira, Pedro7 2:24.97

31.39 1:08.03 2:24.971:46.78

UNAT-GA36MacDonald, Scott8 2:33.44

33.35 1:10.54 2:33.441:44.78

DYNA-GA37Asam, Michael R9 2:39.39

33.97 1:13.87 2:39.391:56.95

Men 35-39 500 Yard Free
DYNA-GA38Ely, Shane1 5:08.78

28.22 58.65 2:00.631:29.43

2:32.01 3:03.37 3:34.82 4:06.50

4:37.84 5:08.78

HURR-GA38Sidor, Kevin2 5:22.12

28.63 59.43 2:02.801:30.77

2:35.46 3:08.17 3:41.90 4:15.39

4:48.89 5:22.12

GAS-GA35Vazquez, Gabriel3 5:28.52

29.50 1:01.92 2:09.211:35.63

2:42.91 3:16.39 3:49.83 4:23.23

4:55.90 5:28.52

UNAT-GA37Castner, Scott4 5:32.03

31.01 1:04.19 2:11.451:37.73

2:45.25 3:18.74 3:52.26 4:25.64

4:59.04 5:32.03

RAY-GA39Ferreira, Pedro5 6:39.84

33.98 1:12.43 2:33.601:52.62

3:15.39 3:56.72 4:38.20 5:19.81

6:00.12 6:39.84

DYNA-GA37Asam, Michael R6 7:02.57

35.00 1:14.38 2:39.731:56.29

3:24.18 4:09.31 4:53.24 5:37.19

6:20.83 7:02.57

Men 35-39 1000 Yard Free
DYNA-GA38Ely, Shane1 10:32.20

29.28 1:00.60 2:04.441:32.27

2:36.21 3:08.30 3:40.38 4:12.43

4:44.42 5:16.41 5:48.49 6:20.17

6:52.05 7:23.90 7:55.74 8:27.34

8:58.88 9:30.40 10:01.77 10:32.20

ART-GA38Rencher, Bill2 13:43.93

35.72 1:14.82 2:36.141:55.06

3:17.46 3:59.79 4:42.20 5:24.73

6:07.38 6:50.38 7:32.99 8:15.97

8:58.57 9:40.58 10:23.36 11:05.28

11:46.74 12:27.67 13:07.67 13:43.93

DYNA-GA37Asam, Michael R3 14:35.04

37.32 1:18.49 2:45.072:01.26

3:29.26 4:13.53 4:58.27 5:43.28

6:27.97 7:12.61 7:58.07 8:42.32

9:27.14 10:11.71 10:56.04 11:40.29

12:24.60 13:08.40 13:53.13 14:35.04

Men 35-39 50 Yard Back
AWJ-GA38Mortimer, Steve1 27.12

AWJ-GA38Elsevier, Patrick--- NS

Men 35-39 100 Yard Back
AWJ-GA38Mortimer, Steve1 57.03

28.17 57.03

UNAT-GA36MacDonald, Scott2 1:13.87

35.23 1:13.87

Men 35-39 50 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA36Berry, Eric1 34.57

UNAT-GA36MacDonald, Scott2 35.82

AWJ-GA38Elsevier, Patrick3 35.86

DYNA-GA38Ibrahim, Tamer--- NS

Men 35-39 100 Yard Breast
GAS-GA35Vazquez, Gabriel1 1:03.58

29.62 1:03.58

UNAT-GA36Berry, Eric2 1:13.73

35.13 1:13.73

Men 35-39 200 Yard Breast
GAS-GA35Vazquez, Gabriel1 2:21.76

30.00 1:04.95 2:21.761:42.01

UNAT-GA36Berry, Eric2 2:37.75

35.67 1:14.83 2:37.751:55.65

ART-GA38Rencher, Bill3 3:07.07

41.26 1:28.41 3:07.072:17.52

Men 35-39 50 Yard Fly
AWJ-GA38Mortimer, Steve1 24.89

HURR-GA38Sidor, Kevin2 27.14

DYNA-GA38Ibrahim, Tamer3 27.44

UNAT-GA37Castner, Scott4 28.21

ART-GA38Rencher, Bill5 37.20

DYNA-GA37Asam, Michael R6 37.41

AWJ-GA38Elsevier, Patrick--- NS

DYNA-GA38Ely, Shane--- NS

Men 35-39 100 Yard Fly
BRYB-GA37Raab, Scott1 58.34

27.72 58.34

HURR-GA38Sidor, Kevin2 59.83

28.96 59.83

DYNA-GA38Ely, Shane3 1:00.94

29.23 1:00.94

AWJ-GA38Mortimer, Steve--- NS

Men 35-39 200 Yard Fly
AWJ-GA38Mortimer, Steve1 2:06.17

27.23 58.28 2:06.171:30.19

Men 35-39 100 Yard IM
GAS-GA35Vazquez, Gabriel1 58.87

28.14 58.87

HURR-GA38Sidor, Kevin2 1:02.45

29.74 1:02.45

UNAT-GA37Castner, Scott3 1:06.23

31.66 1:06.23

UNAT-GA36Berry, Eric4 1:09.49

34.52 1:09.49

DYNA-GA37Asam, Michael R5 1:25.18

38.47 1:25.18

BRYB-GA37Raab, Scott--- DQ

29.00 DQ

AWJ-GA38Mortimer, Steve--- NS

AWJ-GA38Elsevier, Patrick--- NS
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Men 35-39 200 Yard IM
AWJ-GA38Mortimer, Steve1 2:03.28

25.44 56.06 2:03.281:33.41

BRYB-GA37Raab, Scott2 2:25.02

29.83 1:07.40 2:25.021:51.03

UNAT-GA36Berry, Eric3 2:31.38

31.33 1:12.59 2:31.381:54.43

AWJ-GA38Elsevier, Patrick--- NS

Men 35-39 400 Yard IM
GAS-GA35Vazquez, Gabriel1 4:44.41

28.09 1:03.19 2:18.471:40.72

2:58.89 3:38.15 4:11.14 4:44.41

UNAT-GA36Berry, Eric2 5:32.59

32.51 1:11.98 2:45.221:57.55

3:29.63 4:13.49 4:53.79 5:32.59

Men 40-44 50 Yard Free
AWJ-GA42Tacca, Jeffrey1 24.94

ART-GA43LeJeune, Matt2 25.40

TGM-SC40Stuart, Steven J3 25.58

ART-GA42Miller, Cliff4 27.84

UNAT-GA41Carroll, Chris5 28.42

RAY-GA42Campbell, David6 33.78

UNAT-SE40Ammon, Craig--- NS

Men 40-44 100 Yard Free
UNAT-GA42Lynch, Myles1 50.03

24.42 50.03

AWJ-GA42Tacca, Jeffrey2 54.22

26.10 54.22

ART-GA43LeJeune, Matt3 58.56

27.75 58.56

Men 40-44 200 Yard Free
AWJ-GA42Tacca, Jeffrey1 2:00.89

28.37 57.70 2:00.891:28.45

ART-GA43LeJeune, Matt2 2:10.69

28.87 1:01.68 2:10.691:37.01

SAMS-GA40Perry, Andrew M3 2:19.50

32.15 1:07.44 2:19.501:43.85

UNAT-GA41Carroll, Chris4 2:27.51

33.22 1:08.67 2:27.511:47.53

RAY-GA42Campbell, David5 2:53.68

38.51 1:23.05 2:53.682:09.27

ART-GA44Maddox, Keith6 3:17.14

45.46 1:36.84 3:17.142:28.78

Men 40-44 500 Yard Free
ART-GA43LeJeune, Matt1 5:58.40

30.81 1:05.71 2:19.081:41.96

2:55.96 3:32.31 4:08.59 4:46.38

5:23.79 5:58.40

SAMS-GA40Perry, Andrew M2 6:11.72

34.44 1:10.97 2:27.481:49.01

3:06.13 3:44.28 4:22.35 5:00.45

5:37.60 6:11.72

AWJ-GA42Tacca, Jeffrey3 6:18.89

29.01 1:00.57 1:31.53

2:50.76 3:37.33 4:21.18 5:02.72

5:40.94 6:18.89

Men 40-44 1000 Yard Free
ART-GA43LeJeune, Matt1 12:37.44

31.28 1:07.29 2:23.181:44.54

3:02.04 3:40.95 4:20.38 4:59.05

5:38.65 6:17.08 6:56.48

8:15.23 8:53.54 9:31.66 10:10.13

10:47.88 11:25.11 12:01.79 12:37.44

SAMS-GA40Perry, Andrew M2 12:52.54

33.47 1:10.16 2:26.721:48.15

3:05.15 3:44.31 4:22.93 5:02.37

5:42.38 6:21.32 7:01.33 7:41.06

8:20.27 8:59.04 9:37.92 10:17.07

10:56.25 11:35.38 12:14.70 12:52.54

ART-GA41Julien, Stephen3 12:56.34

31.61 1:07.22 2:22.631:44.06

3:01.68 3:41.00 4:20.38 4:59.86

5:40.13 6:20.14 7:00.11 7:40.29

8:20.90 9:01.77 9:42.46 10:22.01

11:01.19 11:40.38 12:19.79 12:56.34

Men 40-44 50 Yard Back
ART-GA43LeJeune, Matt1 31.80

ART-GA42Miller, Cliff2 34.35

Men 40-44 100 Yard Back
TGM-SC40Stuart, Steven J1 1:05.60

32.56 1:05.60

ART-GA44Maddox, Keith2 1:53.24

54.88 1:53.24

ART-GA42Miller, Cliff--- DQ

37.02 DQ

UNAT-SE40Ammon, Craig--- NS

Men 40-44 200 Yard Back
SAMS-GA40Perry, Andrew M1 2:50.66

40.60 1:22.89 2:50.662:06.95

Men 40-44 50 Yard Breast
ART-GA42Miller, Cliff1 35.86

UNAT-GA41Carroll, Chris2 39.28

RAY-GA42Campbell, David3 41.21

ART-GA44Maddox, Keith4 44.21

Men 40-44 100 Yard Breast
ART-GA42Miller, Cliff1 1:18.21

38.21 1:18.21

SAMS-GA40Perry, Andrew M2 1:23.95

40.22 1:23.95

Men 40-44 200 Yard Breast
ART-GA44Maddox, Keith1 3:39.77

50.81 1:45.75 3:39.772:44.29

Men 40-44 50 Yard Fly
TGM-SC40Stuart, Steven J1 28.93

UNAT-SE40Ammon, Craig--- NS

Men 40-44 100 Yard Fly
UNAT-GA42Lynch, Myles1 57.46

27.13 57.46

Men 40-44 200 Yard Fly
TGM-SC40Stuart, Steven J1 2:36.12

32.09 1:11.23 2:36.121:52.89

SAMS-GA40Perry, Andrew M2 2:55.20

35.80 1:18.57 2:55.202:06.76

Men 40-44 100 Yard IM
ART-GA42Miller, Cliff1 1:10.55

34.02 1:10.55

Men 40-44 200 Yard IM
UNAT-GA42Lynch, Myles1 2:05.77

26.62 59.41 2:05.771:35.31

SAMS-GA40Perry, Andrew M2 2:42.32

33.13 1:15.25 2:42.322:05.30

Men 40-44 400 Yard IM
ART-GA41Julien, Stephen1 5:44.48

34.01 1:16.21 2:44.151:59.07

3:35.55 4:27.12 5:07.34 5:44.48

SAMS-GA40Perry, Andrew M2 5:57.42

36.13 1:21.85 2:56.252:09.72

3:49.30 4:41.38 5:22.00 5:57.42

Men 45-49 50 Yard Free
DYNA-GA46Weissman, Chris1 22.74

RAY-GA49Berryhill, Keith2 23.59

ART-GA45Fitzgerald, Sean3 23.91

AWJ-GA47Bailey, Matthew4 24.77

UNAT-GA48Loushin, Jeff5 27.38

GAS-GA49Kelly, John6 28.91

ART-GA45Simpson, David7 29.37

NCMS-NC49Adams, Robert8 31.10

UNAT-SE47Larkin, Doug--- NS

Men 45-49 100 Yard Free
RAY-GA49Berryhill, Keith1 51.96

25.14 51.96

AWJ-GA47Bailey, Matthew2 53.79

26.16 53.79

GAS-GA47Lohsl, Matthew J3 59.11

28.65 59.11

ART-GA45Simpson, David--- NS

Men 45-49 200 Yard Free
COLM-SC46Switzer, Keith1 1:44.98

24.35 50.10 1:44.981:17.36

DYNA-GA46Weissman, Chris2 1:50.26

25.30 53.08 1:50.261:21.49

RAY-GA49Berryhill, Keith3 1:55.51

27.13 56.86 1:55.511:26.60

CHAY45Vazhenin, Igor4 1:56.21

27.45 57.00 1:56.211:26.83
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AWJ-GA47Bailey, Matthew5 1:57.97

27.56 57.26 1:57.971:28.01

ART-GA45Fitzgerald, Sean6 2:05.87

29.12 1:01.55 2:05.871:33.93

NCMS-NC49Adams, Robert7 2:36.03

36.93 1:16.41 2:36.031:57.17

Men 45-49 500 Yard Free
COLM-SC46Switzer, Keith1 4:43.21

26.76 55.14 1:52.431:23.92

2:20.80 2:49.44 3:17.99 3:46.90

4:15.59 4:43.21

RAY-GA49Berryhill, Keith2 5:09.23

28.69 59.92 2:03.121:31.49

2:34.65 3:06.10 3:37.36 4:08.67

4:39.70 5:09.23

AWJ-GA47Bailey, Matthew3 5:11.15

28.44 59.23 2:02.421:30.77

2:33.93 3:05.27 3:36.93 4:08.71

4:40.31 5:11.15

GAS-GA49Kelly, John4 6:46.16

1:16.55 2:36.951:56.59

3:17.48 3:58.55 4:40.11 5:21.59

6:04.38 6:46.16

NCMS-NC49Adams, Robert5 6:54.86

40.04 1:22.75 2:47.262:05.48

3:28.99 4:11.05 4:53.56 5:36.29

6:17.63 6:54.86

SAMS-GA47Greene, Chris--- NS

Men 45-49 1000 Yard Free
AWJ-GA47Bailey, Matthew1 10:37.43

28.73 1:00.05 2:03.571:31.97

2:35.40 3:07.51 3:39.59 4:11.61

4:43.62 5:15.40 5:47.09 6:19.11

6:51.55 7:24.01 7:55.97 8:28.65

9:01.16 9:33.74 10:06.12 10:37.43

SAMS-GA47Greene, Chris2 11:26.90

30.33 1:04.23 2:14.601:39.35

2:49.50 3:24.88 3:59.74 4:34.89

5:09.70 5:44.15 6:18.33 6:52.59

7:26.22 8:00.80 8:35.84 9:10.65

9:45.07 10:19.37 10:53.86 11:26.90

ART-GA45Fitzgerald, Sean3 12:13.10

30.93 1:04.96 2:15.931:40.02

2:51.77 3:27.84 4:04.29 4:41.01

5:18.13 5:55.38 6:32.74 7:10.00

7:47.63 8:25.38 9:03.42 9:41.43

10:19.87 10:58.33 11:36.67 12:13.10

ART-GA45Hardin, Michael4 13:22.04

33.76 1:11.27 2:30.521:50.50

3:10.77 3:51.36 4:31.75 5:12.28

5:53.15 6:34.02 7:14.64 7:55.89

8:37.48 9:18.86 10:00.04 10:40.76

11:21.50 12:01.91 12:42.50 13:22.04

NCMS-NC49Adams, Robert5 14:08.07

40.55 1:23.76 2:51.532:07.54

3:36.09 4:19.92 5:03.22 5:46.23

6:29.47 7:12.35 7:55.23 8:37.23

9:18.67 10:01.10 10:42.68 11:24.02

12:06.65 12:48.67 13:29.93 14:08.07

Men 45-49 50 Yard Back
ART-GA45Hardin, Michael1 33.00

SAMS-GA47Greene, Chris--- NS

UNAT-SE47Larkin, Doug--- NS

DYNA-GA46Weissman, Chris--- NS

Men 45-49 100 Yard Back
SAMS-GA47Greene, Chris1 1:04.82

31.74 1:04.82

DYNA-GA47Breen, James2 1:07.71

32.40 1:07.71

GAS-GA47Lohsl, Matthew J3 1:19.98

39.77 1:19.98

UNAT-SE47Larkin, Doug--- NS

Men 45-49 200 Yard Back
COLM-SC46Switzer, Keith1 2:02.40

29.88 1:00.59 2:02.401:31.58

NCMS-NC49Adams, Robert2 3:08.60

45.29 1:32.98 3:08.602:22.01

SAMS-GA47Greene, Chris--- NS

Men 45-49 50 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA49Schremmer, Mark1 29.46

CHAY45Vazhenin, Igor2 30.94

SAMS-GA48Dalley, Gary3 33.44

UNAT-GA48Loushin, Jeff4 33.89

ART-GA45Hardin, Michael5 34.55

GAS-GA49Kelly, John6 37.19

Men 45-49 100 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA46Weissman, Chris1 58.60

27.66 58.60

SAMS-GA48Dalley, Gary2 1:13.20

34.70 1:13.20

ART-GA45Hardin, Michael3 1:16.96

36.78 1:16.96

ART-GA45Simpson, David--- NS

1:54.21

GAS-GA49Kelly, John--- NS

Men 45-49 200 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA46Weissman, Chris1 2:13.42

29.91 1:03.71 2:13.421:38.63

UNAT-GA48Loushin, Jeff2 2:44.35

38.11 1:19.36 2:44.352:02.39

SAMS-GA48Dalley, Gary3 2:45.41

36.48 1:16.09 2:45.411:59.16

ART-GA45Hardin, Michael4 2:48.88

38.31 1:20.56 2:48.882:04.27

NCMS-NC49Adams, Robert5 3:28.48

50.20 1:42.58 3:28.482:36.90

Men 45-49 50 Yard Fly
CHAY45Vazhenin, Igor1 26.09

ART-GA45Fitzgerald, Sean2 27.65

GAS-GA47Lohsl, Matthew J3 29.09

UNAT-GA48Loushin, Jeff4 31.46

ART-GA45Simpson, David5 33.29

UNAT-SE47Larkin, Doug--- NS

Men 45-49 100 Yard Fly
DYNA-GA47Breen, James1 1:03.68

30.46 1:03.68

GAS-GA47Lohsl, Matthew J2 1:04.63

31.07 1:04.63

SAMS-GA47Greene, Chris--- NS

UNAT-SE47Larkin, Doug--- NS

Men 45-49 200 Yard Fly
CHAY45Vazhenin, Igor1 2:12.49

28.17 1:00.35 2:12.491:35.05

SAMS-GA47Greene, Chris2 2:16.38

30.51 1:05.21 2:16.381:40.82

GAS-GA47Lohsl, Matthew J3 2:43.13

33.13 1:08.50 2:43.131:49.15

Men 45-49 100 Yard IM
DYNA-GA47Breen, James1 1:04.51

30.63 1:04.51

SAMS-GA48Dalley, Gary2 1:07.59

32.69 1:07.59

GAS-GA47Lohsl, Matthew J3 1:09.11

33.62 1:09.11

ART-GA45Hardin, Michael4 1:09.65

32.89 1:09.65

GAS-GA49Kelly, John5 1:16.81

38.24 1:16.81

NCMS-NC49Adams, Robert--- DQ

39.64 DQ

DYNA-GA46Weissman, Chris--- NS

Men 45-49 200 Yard IM
DYNA-GA46Weissman, Chris1 1:58.98

25.75 57.09 1:58.981:30.44

DYNA-GA47Breen, James2 2:22.93

31.10 1:08.08 2:22.931:49.27

SAMS-GA48Dalley, Gary3 2:33.21

34.44 1:15.08 2:33.211:58.68

ART-GA45Hardin, Michael4 2:38.22

33.82 1:14.95 2:38.222:00.42

GAS-GA47Lohsl, Matthew J5 2:39.98

32.42 1:17.51 2:39.982:04.04

NCMS-NC49Adams, Robert--- DQ

40.99 1:29.01 DQ2:21.79

Men 45-49 400 Yard IM
DYNA-GA46Weissman, Chris1 4:26.34

27.31 58.21 2:07.791:32.85

2:47.13 3:26.06 3:56.58 4:26.34
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SAMS-GA47Greene, Chris2 4:53.85

30.61 1:05.44 2:25.021:46.22

3:08.47 3:50.87 4:24.13 4:53.85

GAS-GA47Lohsl, Matthew J3 5:42.98

34.61 1:13.99 2:57.42

3:44.99 4:32.02 5:09.97 5:42.98

ART-GA45Hardin, Michael4 5:47.73

40.28 1:28.69 2:57.792:13.36

3:42.86 4:28.12 5:08.64 5:47.73

DYNA-GA47Breen, James--- DQ

33.26 1:09.18 2:28.431:48.14

Men 50-54 50 Yard Free
UNAT-GA54Hildebrandt, David1 25.25

SAMS-GA53Norris, Jeff2 25.95

GMKW-GA51Luehring, William R3 28.87

SAMS-GA53Pecht, Thomas4 28.91

UNAT-GA53Lance, Robert5 29.47

HURR-GA53Fober, Gene6 30.46

ART-GA51Faulkner, David7 32.83

NCMS-NC54Miller, Jamie A8 35.60

Men 50-54 100 Yard Free
UNAT-GA53Vest, Donald1 1:03.21

29.26 1:03.21

UNAT-GA53Lance, Robert2 1:06.84

31.58 1:06.84

NCMS-NC54Miller, Jamie A3 1:23.11

39.52 1:23.11

HURR-GA53Moore, James E4 1:27.32

38.93 1:27.32

UNAT-GA54Hildebrandt, David--- NS

Men 50-54 200 Yard Free
SSS-GA52Copeland, Rob1 2:05.69

29.18 1:01.35 2:05.691:34.32

UNAT-GA53Vest, Donald2 2:27.70

30.30 1:05.15 2:27.701:45.32

UNAT-GA53Lance, Robert3 2:31.23

33.73 1:11.00 2:31.231:51.53

Men 50-54 500 Yard Free
SSS-GA52Copeland, Rob1 5:35.32

30.34 1:03.35 2:10.951:37.08

2:45.20 3:19.10 3:53.39 4:27.32

5:01.78 5:35.32

HURR-GA53Fober, Gene2 6:29.52

36.18 1:15.00 2:34.701:54.62

3:15.47 3:55.74 4:35.60 5:14.69

5:52.89 6:29.52

UNAT-GA53Vest, Donald3 6:44.36

34.99 1:14.47 2:37.171:55.86

3:18.47 4:00.42 4:42.07 5:24.45

6:05.45 6:44.36

UNAT-GA53Lance, Robert4 7:02.75

38.19 1:19.40 2:45.472:01.94

3:29.00 4:12.44 4:55.30 5:38.06

6:21.50 7:02.75

NCMS-NC54Miller, Jamie A5 9:04.56

44.81 1:41.02 3:32.702:37.43

4:30.01 5:25.72 6:22.71 7:20.58

8:16.94 9:04.56

UNAT-GA54Hildebrandt, David--- DQ

26.50 56.04

Men 50-54 1000 Yard Free
SSS-GA52Copeland, Rob1 11:40.10

30.90 1:05.48 2:16.671:40.92

2:51.92 3:27.35 4:02.52 4:37.28

5:12.24 5:46.95 6:22.02 6:57.27

7:32.48 8:08.09 8:43.95 9:19.67

9:54.58 10:29.75 11:05.46 11:40.10

HURR-GA53Fober, Gene2 13:34.42

36.52

3:17.22 3:58.02 4:38.81 5:19.50

6:00.85 6:42.20 7:23.60 8:05.04

8:46.65 9:28.33 10:10.06 10:51.40

11:32.90 12:13.80 12:54.40 13:34.42

UNAT-GA53Vest, Donald3 13:49.51

36.67 1:17.13 2:40.771:58.32

3:23.57 4:05.52 4:47.30 5:29.78

6:12.96 6:55.99 7:37.92 8:20.06

9:02.16 9:44.34 10:28.43 11:09.58

11:50.26 12:30.74 13:10.87 13:49.51

NCMS-NC54Miller, Jamie A4 19:36.86

49.73 1:46.88 3:51.352:49.15

4:52.63 5:54.94 6:55.65 7:54.33

8:53.54 9:54.97 10:56.13 11:55.12

12:57.54 13:53.54 14:51.22 15:53.23

16:49.79 17:51.61 18:48.34 19:36.86

Men 50-54 50 Yard Back
SSS-GA52Copeland, Rob1 32.18

ART-GA52Elliott, Carter2 33.21

HURR-GA53Fober, Gene3 37.84

HURR-GA53Moore, James E4 48.38

Men 50-54 100 Yard Back
ART-GA52Elliott, Carter1 1:12.61

34.67 1:12.61

HURR-GA53Fober, Gene2 1:20.24

40.91 1:20.24

UNAT-GA53Lance, Robert3 1:25.36

41.76 1:25.36

Men 50-54 50 Yard Breast
UNAT-GA54Hildebrandt, David1 33.63

ART-GA51Faulkner, David2 44.86

NCMS-NC54Miller, Jamie A3 45.80

Men 50-54 100 Yard Breast
NCMS-NC54Miller, Jamie A1 1:48.82

48.38 1:48.82

Men 50-54 50 Yard Fly
UNAT-GA54Hildebrandt, David1 27.17

ART-GA52Elliott, Carter2 28.90

SAMS-GA53Norris, Jeff3 29.60

HURR-GA53Fober, Gene4 31.26

UNAT-GA53Lance, Robert5 37.64

ART-GA51Faulkner, David6 39.59

SAMS-GA53Pecht, Thomas7 41.95

GMKW-GA51Luehring, William R--- NS

Men 50-54 100 Yard Fly
UNAT-GA54Hildebrandt, David1 1:01.02

28.57 1:01.02

SSS-GA52Copeland, Rob2 1:02.46

29.51 1:02.46

HURR-GA53Fober, Gene3 1:11.01

32.80 1:11.01

Men 50-54 200 Yard Fly
SSS-GA52Copeland, Rob1 2:25.25

31.17 1:07.74 2:25.251:46.48

GMKW-GA51Luehring, William R2 3:11.14

34.87 1:20.20 3:11.142:13.69

Men 50-54 100 Yard IM
UNAT-GA54Hildebrandt, David1 1:04.67

29.66 1:04.67

HURR-GA53Fober, Gene2 1:13.66

34.41 1:13.66

UNAT-GA53Lance, Robert3 1:23.52

39.66 1:23.52

NCMS-NC54Miller, Jamie A4 1:41.69

45.83 1:41.69

Men 50-54 200 Yard IM
SSS-GA52Copeland, Rob1 2:26.88

31.15 1:11.09 2:26.881:53.99

ART-GA52Elliott, Carter2 2:29.97

30.29 1:10.41 2:29.971:55.44

Men 50-54 400 Yard IM
SSS-GA52Copeland, Rob1 5:11.32

34.34 1:13.12 2:34.501:53.78

3:18.43 4:02.51 4:38.16 5:11.32

ART-GA52Elliott, Carter2 5:33.83

33.33 1:11.65 2:41.381:57.00

3:29.20 4:18.92 4:56.51 5:33.83

UNAT-GA53Vest, Donald3 6:35.19

45.27 1:42.14 3:27.052:33.24

4:21.42 5:15.35 5:55.51 6:35.19

Men 55-59 50 Yard Free
TGM-SC55Long, Doug1 26.28

GSMS-SC57Preslar, Jay2 26.86

SMM-GA55Logan, James J3 28.22

ART-GA57Ladky, John4 28.62

SAMS-GA56Vanderwood, Tim B5 30.33

TGM-SC57Stone, Jeff6 30.78
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DYNA-GA57Seibel, Ben7 31.50

SSS-GA58Barlow, John8 32.48

DYNA-GA57Adamson, Louis9 43.60

Men 55-59 100 Yard Free
NCMS-NC55Gilchrist, Donald B1 53.89

26.14 53.89

TGM-SC55Long, Doug2 57.56

27.84 57.56

GSMS-SC57Preslar, Jay3 1:00.42

29.18 1:00.42

ART-GA57Ladky, John4 1:04.88

31.27 1:04.88

DYNA-GA57Seibel, Ben5 1:11.17

33.69 1:11.17

SSS-GA58Barlow, John--- NS

Men 55-59 200 Yard Free
NCMS-NC55Gilchrist, Donald B1 1:58.74

27.61 57.21 1:58.741:27.88

TGM-SC55Long, Doug2 2:11.03

30.51 1:03.74 2:11.031:38.07

GSMS-SC57Preslar, Jay3 2:18.26

32.23 1:07.51 2:18.261:44.18

ART-GA57Ladky, John4 2:27.27

33.66 1:10.94 2:27.271:49.99

DYNA-GA58Rushing, Don5 3:08.90

42.15 1:26.72 3:08.902:17.16

Men 55-59 500 Yard Free
NCMS-NC55Gilchrist, Donald B1 5:32.06

29.81 1:03.01 2:10.371:36.83

2:43.86 3:17.68 3:51.51 4:25.34

4:59.18 5:32.06

GSMS-SC57Preslar, Jay2 6:14.68

34.04 1:11.72 2:27.901:49.42

3:06.32 3:44.71 4:23.29 5:01.55

5:38.98 6:14.68

ART-GA57Ladky, John3 7:17.10

37.10 1:19.32 2:47.382:02.88

3:32.45 4:16.96 5:02.28 5:47.76

6:33.07 7:17.10

Men 55-59 1000 Yard Free
GSMS-SC57Preslar, Jay1 13:03.52

33.49 1:10.43 2:26.411:48.03

3:05.34 3:44.65 4:23.82 5:02.96

5:42.58 6:22.50 7:02.79 7:43.18

8:23.95 9:04.36 9:44.49 10:24.49

11:04.53 11:45.14 12:25.47 13:03.52

ART-GA57Ladky, John--- NS

Men 55-59 50 Yard Back
TGM-SC55Long, Doug1 30.52

ART-GA57Ladky, John2 43.35

Men 55-59 100 Yard Back
TGM-SC55Long, Doug1 1:08.77

33.37 1:08.77

UNAT-GA59Conover, Steve2 1:32.94

45.75 1:32.94

Men 55-59 200 Yard Back
TGM-SC55Long, Doug1 2:29.88

34.68 1:12.07 2:29.881:51.28

Men 55-59 50 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA55Hamilton, Berry1 31.52

TGM-SC57Stone, Jeff2 35.27

SAMS-GA56Vanderwood, Tim B3 40.46

AWJ-GA56Brown, Robert V--- NS

Men 55-59 100 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA55Hamilton, Berry1 1:07.87

32.63 1:07.87

Men 55-59 200 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA55Hamilton, Berry1 2:31.52

33.41 1:11.96 2:31.521:52.16

NCMS-NC55Gilchrist, Donald B2 2:31.76

34.39 1:12.37 2:31.761:52.00

AWJ-GA56Brown, Robert V3 2:33.22

35.17 1:14.06 2:33.221:53.75

TGM-SC57Stone, Jeff4 3:19.90

44.11 1:37.39 3:19.902:31.50

DYNA-GA57Seibel, Ben--- NS

Men 55-59 50 Yard Fly
NCMS-NC55Gilchrist, Donald B1 27.60

SMM-GA55Logan, James J2 31.07

SSS-GA58Barlow, John3 35.04

TGM-SC57Stone, Jeff4 36.18

SAMS-GA56Vanderwood, Tim B5 36.40

ART-GA57Ladky, John6 36.45

UNAT-GA59Conover, Steve7 40.41

DYNA-GA57Seibel, Ben8 40.65

Men 55-59 100 Yard Fly
NCMS-NC55Gilchrist, Donald B1 1:02.62

29.73 1:02.62

ART-GA57Ladky, John2 1:33.34

42.54 1:33.34

DYNA-GA57Seibel, Ben3 1:40.53

46.31 1:40.53

Men 55-59 200 Yard Fly
UNAT-GA59Conover, Steve1 3:18.01

42.88 1:33.03 3:18.012:25.34

Men 55-59 100 Yard IM
DYNA-GA55Hamilton, Berry1 1:01.87

29.09 1:01.87

TGM-SC55Long, Doug2 1:07.56

31.53 1:07.56

DYNA-GA57Seibel, Ben3 1:23.78

39.95 1:23.78

Men 55-59 200 Yard IM
NCMS-NC55Gilchrist, Donald B1 2:14.58

28.93 1:03.92 2:14.581:43.70

DYNA-GA55Hamilton, Berry2 2:14.80

29.83 1:04.79 2:14.801:43.72

DYNA-GA57Seibel, Ben3 3:02.37

42.42 1:29.18 3:02.372:21.57

Men 55-59 400 Yard IM
DYNA-GA57Seibel, Ben1 6:30.20

45.84 1:40.25 3:16.742:30.06

4:10.93 5:05.57 5:47.72 6:30.20

UNAT-GA59Conover, Steve--- DQ

44.43 1:35.02 3:22.132:28.36

4:20.74 5:23.57 6:06.54 DQ

NCMS-NC55Gilchrist, Donald B--- NS

Men 60-64 50 Yard Free
SMRT-SC61Wilder, Hugh1 25.82

AMS-SE62Bailey, Conner2 28.70

AMS-SE61Roark, Stan3 34.05

Men 60-64 100 Yard Free
AMS-SE61Roark, Stan1 1:21.94

38.95 1:21.94

Men 60-64 200 Yard Free
AMS-SE62Bailey, Conner1 2:20.93

33.90 1:09.79 2:20.931:46.09

Men 60-64 500 Yard Free
SMRT-SC61Wilder, Hugh1 5:54.92

31.85 1:06.18 2:16.941:41.41

2:53.31 3:29.57 4:06.30 4:43.09

5:19.31 5:54.92

AMS-SE62Bailey, Conner2 6:40.20

36.94 1:16.18 2:35.841:55.99

3:16.15 3:56.96 4:37.89 5:18.83

5:59.86 6:40.20

Men 60-64 50 Yard Back
SMRT-SC61Wilder, Hugh1 28.00

Men 60-64 100 Yard Back
SMRT-SC61Wilder, Hugh1 1:01.50

29.88 1:01.50

Men 60-64 200 Yard Back
SMRT-SC61Wilder, Hugh1 2:22.59

33.28 1:08.79 2:22.591:45.39

Men 60-64 50 Yard Breast
AMS-SE62Bailey, Conner1 37.86

AMS-SE61Roark, Stan2 43.14

GMKW-GA64Huebschmann, Ray3 49.22
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Men 60-64 100 Yard Breast
AMS-SE62Bailey, Conner1 1:21.74

38.93 1:21.74

AMS-SE61Roark, Stan2 1:41.74

47.09 1:41.74

GMKW-GA64Huebschmann, Ray3 1:45.62

55.02 1:45.62

Men 60-64 50 Yard Fly
SMRT-SC61Wilder, Hugh1 28.11

AMS-SE62Bailey, Conner2 31.17

Men 60-64 100 Yard IM
SMRT-SC61Wilder, Hugh1 1:06.12

30.21 1:06.12

AMS-SE62Bailey, Conner2 1:13.96

35.43 1:13.96

Men 60-64 200 Yard IM
AMS-SE62Bailey, Conner1 2:43.06

34.85 1:21.47 2:43.062:07.47

Men 60-64 400 Yard IM
SMRT-SC61Wilder, Hugh1 5:26.71

32.62 1:10.29 2:36.771:53.11

3:24.48 4:14.23 4:50.89 5:26.71

Men 65-69 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA68Miller, David W1 31.22

UNAT-SC65Guthrie, Roger J2 33.08

LCM-SC68Raichle, Carl3 34.44

Men 65-69 100 Yard Free
GMKW-GA68Miller, David W1 1:09.63

32.97 1:09.63

LCM-SC68Raichle, Carl2 1:28.32

40.52 1:28.32

CCM-GA67Woller, Raymond--- NS

Men 65-69 200 Yard Free
GMKW-GA68Miller, David W1 2:45.04

36.72 1:18.35 2:45.042:01.84

Men 65-69 500 Yard Free
GMKW-GA68Miller, David W1 7:40.58

41.73 1:28.02 3:02.082:14.20

3:50.01 4:36.76 5:23.56 6:09.87

6:56.86 7:40.58

CCM-GA67Woller, Raymond--- NS

Men 65-69 50 Yard Back
UNAT-SC65Guthrie, Roger J1 39.23

GMKW-GA68Miller, David W2 40.85

LCM-SC68Raichle, Carl3 48.44

Men 65-69 200 Yard Back
CCM-GA67Woller, Raymond--- NS

Men 65-69 50 Yard Breast
UNAT-SC65Guthrie, Roger J1 39.49

GMKW-GA68Miller, David W2 42.73

LCM-SC68Raichle, Carl--- DQ

Men 65-69 100 Yard Breast
UNAT-SC65Guthrie, Roger J--- DQ

40.93 DQ

Men 65-69 200 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA68Miller, David W1 3:42.14

50.34 1:45.85 3:42.142:44.64

Men 65-69 50 Yard Fly
UNAT-SC65Guthrie, Roger J1 34.95

LCM-SC68Raichle, Carl2 49.50

Men 65-69 100 Yard IM
UNAT-SC65Guthrie, Roger J1 1:19.74

37.69 1:19.74

Men 70-74 50 Yard Free
NCMS-NC71Clark, Jerry1 28.90

DYNA-GA70Chuven, Herb2 38.15

Men 70-74 100 Yard Free
NCMS-NC71Clark, Jerry1 1:05.04

31.45 1:05.04

DYNA-GA70Chuven, Herb2 1:28.85

44.34 1:28.85

Men 70-74 200 Yard Free
NCMS-NC71Clark, Jerry1 2:27.13

33.41 1:10.71 2:27.131:49.05

DYNA-GA70Chuven, Herb2 3:20.85

47.40 1:38.71 3:20.852:31.91

Men 70-74 500 Yard Free
NCMS-NC71Clark, Jerry1 6:47.37

38.01 1:19.06 2:43.072:00.89

3:25.05 4:06.05 4:46.57 5:27.93

6:08.73 6:47.37

DYNA-GA70Chuven, Herb2 9:30.57

48.35 1:42.90 3:38.152:40.39

4:36.22 5:35.97 6:35.99 7:35.82

8:34.74 9:30.57

Men 70-74 1000 Yard Free
NCMS-NC71Clark, Jerry1 14:13.93

38.41 1:19.89 2:43.212:01.89

3:25.28 4:06.98 4:49.37 5:31.72

6:14.25 6:57.35 7:40.01 8:22.38

9:05.19 9:48.62 10:32.86 11:17.46

12:01.75 12:45.87 13:30.36 14:13.93

Men 70-74 50 Yard Back
DYNA-GA70Chuven, Herb1 1:06.41

Men 70-74 50 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA70Chuven, Herb1 56.41

Men 70-74 100 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA70Chuven, Herb1 1:59.41

57.93 1:59.41

Men 70-74 200 Yard Breast
DYNA-GA70Chuven, Herb--- DQ

55.18 2:00.55

Men 75-79 50 Yard Free
LCM-SC75Bongiorno, Joe1 39.55

Men 75-79 100 Yard Free
LCM-SC75Bongiorno, Joe1 2:13.08

1:01.95 2:13.08

GMKW-GA79Stolz, Irwin--- NS

Men 75-79 200 Yard Free
LCM-SC75Bongiorno, Joe1 3:48.76

48.86 1:47.60 3:48.76

GMKW-GA79Stolz, Irwin--- NS

Men 75-79 500 Yard Free
LCM-SC75Bongiorno, Joe1 10:27.86

49.34 1:51.46

5:06.35

9:26.54 10:27.86

GMKW-GA79Stolz, Irwin--- NS

Men 75-79 1000 Yard Free
GMKW-GA79Stolz, Irwin1 16:39.41

43.15 1:31.94 3:13.762:22.35

4:02.66 4:53.15 5:43.63 6:34.29

7:24.86 8:16.29 9:06.91 9:57.78

10:48.30 11:39.40 12:29.85 13:20.42

14:11.23 15:02.11 15:53.28 16:39.41

LCM-SC75Bongiorno, Joe2 21:12.43

48.08 1:48.67

7:12.80 8:17.81

10:28.05 11:31.64 12:37.21

14:44.95 21:12.43

NCMS-NC76Mitchell, Clarke--- DQ

38.54 1:21.09 2:52.412:06.33

3:42.86 4:32.41 5:22.87 6:14.80

7:09.22 8:04.36 8:26.73 8:51.05

Men 75-79 50 Yard Back
GMKW-GA75Gfroerer, George1 36.69

Men 75-79 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA75Gfroerer, George1 1:20.03

39.38 1:20.03

Men 75-79 200 Yard Back
GMKW-GA75Gfroerer, George1 2:59.03

42.53 1:27.28 2:59.032:13.33

Men 75-79 50 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA79Stolz, Irwin--- NS
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Men 75-79 100 Yard Breast
NCMS-NC76Mitchell, Clarke1 1:29.05

42.39 1:29.05

GMKW-GA79Stolz, Irwin--- NS

Men 75-79 200 Yard Breast
NCMS-NC76Mitchell, Clarke--- NS

GMKW-GA79Stolz, Irwin--- NS

Men 75-79 50 Yard Fly
LCM-SC75Bongiorno, Joe1 53.48

Men 75-79 100 Yard Fly
LCM-SC75Bongiorno, Joe1 2:27.05

1:03.38 2:27.05

Men 75-79 100 Yard IM
GMKW-GA75Gfroerer, George--- DQ

42.76 DQ

NCMS-NC76Mitchell, Clarke--- NS

Men 75-79 200 Yard IM
NCMS-NC76Mitchell, Clarke1 3:02.60

35.39 1:22.94 3:02.602:20.79

GMKW-GA79Stolz, Irwin--- NS

Men 75-79 400 Yard IM
NCMS-NC76Mitchell, Clarke--- NS

Men 80-84 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA82Mitchell, Jack1 43.33

Men 80-84 50 Yard Back
GMKW-GA82Mitchell, Jack1 44.25

Men 80-84 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA82Mitchell, Jack1 1:42.86

48.07 1:42.86

Men 80-84 200 Yard Back
GMKW-GA82Mitchell, Jack1 3:54.27

52.36 1:50.79 3:54.272:54.02

Men 80-84 50 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA82Mitchell, Jack--- NS

Men 80-84 100 Yard Breast
GMKW-GA82Mitchell, Jack1 2:05.79

Men 80-84 200 Yard IM
GMKW-GA82Mitchell, Jack1 4:28.66

52.73 4:28.66

Men 85-89 50 Yard Free
GMKW-GA87Taylor, John C1 1:11.39

Men 85-89 100 Yard Free
GMKW-GA87Taylor, John C1 2:56.22

1:23.20 2:56.22

Men 85-89 200 Yard Free
GMKW-GA87Taylor, John C1 6:01.58

1:20.10 2:56.60 6:01.584:36.69

Men 85-89 500 Yard Free
GMKW-GA87Taylor, John C1 18:28.83

1:37.73 3:30.76 7:20.455:25.43

9:18.77 11:18.54 13:10.83 15:05.76

16:56.01 18:28.83

Men 85-89 50 Yard Back
GMKW-GA87Taylor, John C1 1:21.43

Men 85-89 100 Yard Back
GMKW-GA87Taylor, John C1 3:09.83

1:30.64 3:09.83

Men 85-89 200 Yard Back
GMKW-GA87Taylor, John C1 6:46.38

1:43.76 3:30.58 6:46.385:17.61

Women 18+ 200 Yard Free Relay
AAMS-SE1 1:57.32

Hotop, Katherine W19 Brown, Regina W38

Jenkins, Anna W19 Stickney, Erin W19

29.34 1:00.67 1:57.321:29.44

ADYNA-GA2 1:58.45

Williamson, Erin W22 Chester, Katie W24

Adams, Jennifer W32 Lontz, Alison C W36

27.42 59.01 1:58.451:30.04

Women 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
ADYNA-GA1 2:20.77

Morris-Scott, Jennifer W38Collett, Tracy W38

Williamson, Erin W22 Chester, Katie W24

41.85 1:20.62 2:20.771:50.45

AHURR-GA2 3:01.62

Potter, Ginny W58 Mansfield, Jennifer W26

Grigg, Hannah W18 Hurley, Karin W54

1:11.32 1:46.12 3:01.622:23.24

Women 25+ 200 Yard Free Relay
ARAY-GA--- DQ

McClure, Pam W45 Swafford, Sarah W28

Marsh, Lisa D W41 Massey, Melissa W27

36.95 1:13.87 DQ1:54.70

Women 35+ 200 Yard Free Relay
ADYNA-GA1 2:01.05

Vazquez, Maria E W43 Ayers, Cheryl W52

Constantino, Patricia W54Williamson, Francine W61

30.29 1:01.42 2:01.051:35.58

AART-GA2 2:06.21

Timpeiro, Andrea W42 Giles, Nicole W38

Elkovich, Jeannie W35 Rossi, Leann M W42

31.66 1:04.10 2:06.211:34.04

Women 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
ADYNA-GA1 2:21.49

Vazquez, Maria E W43 Constantino, Patricia W54

Williamson, Francine W61Lawless, Cindy W53

34.12 1:12.43 2:21.491:49.63

AART-GA2 2:29.25

Elkovich, Jeannie W35 Timpeiro, Andrea W42

Giles, Nicole W38 Rossi, Leann M W42

39.03 1:19.62 2:29.251:57.93

Women 55+ 200 Yard Free Relay
AART-GA--- NS

Porter, Robin W57

Men 25+ 200 Yard Free Relay
ASAMS-GA1 1:43.81

Dalley, Gary M48 Diers, Jeremy H M34

Pecht, Thomas M53 Campbell, Mark M27

26.91 52.88 1:43.811:21.03

AART-GA2 1:45.70

Porter, Russell E M25 Dietrich, Nic M28

Love, Eric M27 Sutha, Ken M27

29.22 55.24 1:45.701:20.68

ADYNA-GA3 1:47.31

Ots, Karl M31 Asam, Michael R M37

Ely, Shane M38 Ibrahim, Tamer M38

26.30 51.09 1:47.311:22.66

BART-GA4 2:15.90

Mayer, Chris M32 Raby, Pete M51

Faulkner, David M51 Maddox, Keith M44

30.41 1:10.03 2:15.901:43.08

Men 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
ADYNA-GA1 2:12.24

Seibel, Ben M57 Hamilton, Berry M55

Breen, James M47 Ots, Karl M31

39.04 1:13.89 2:12.241:41.95

AHURR-GA2 2:21.39

Mansfield, Eric M27 Sidor, Kevin M38

Fober, Gene M53 Moore, James E M53

41.37 1:14.78 2:21.391:45.38

AART-GA--- DQ

Porter, Russell E M25 Mayer, Chris M32

Love, Eric M27 Ladky, John M57

31.29 1:09.54 DQ1:37.10

Men 35+ 200 Yard Free Relay
AART-GA1 1:44.57

Fitzgerald, Sean M45 Elliott, Carter M52

Hardin, Michael M45 LeJeune, Matt M43

26.83 52.86 1:44.571:20.20

BART-GA2 1:53.14

Julien, Stephen M41 Miller, Cliff M42

Simpson, David M45 Rencher, Bill M38

27.49 55.33 1:53.141:24.08



Dynamo Swim Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 4:19 PM 3/29/2009 Page 16
St. Patrick's Day Invitational, Sanction #: 459-S02

Hosted by Dynamo Swim Club

Results

Men 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
AART-GA1 2:03.42

LeJeune, Matt M43 Hardin, Michael M45

Elliott, Carter M52 Miller, Cliff M42

32.11 1:07.12 2:03.421:35.31

Men 45+ 200 Yard Free Relay
ADYNA-GA--- DQ

Breen, James M47 Adamson, Louis M57

Seibel, Ben M57 Hamilton, Berry M55

26.29 51.21 DQ1:22.42

Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Free Relay
ADYNA-GA1 1:48.25

Williamson, Erin W22 Lontz, Alison C W36

Breen, James M47 Ots, Karl M31

29.25 54.14 1:48.251:21.70

AHURR-GA2 1:49.10

Fober, Gene M53 Mansfield, Jennifer W26

Grigg, Hannah W18 Sidor, Kevin M38

29.47 57.46 1:49.101:26.35

AGAS-GA3 1:53.64

Weber, Wendy W23 Fulcher, Elizabeth W40

Kelly, John M49 Vazquez, Gabriel M35

30.63 58.86 1:53.641:27.91

Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
AGAS-GA1 2:02.08

Weber, Wendy W23 Vazquez, Gabriel M35

Lohsl, Matthew J M47 Fulcher, Elizabeth W40

34.29 1:04.56 2:02.081:34.26

AHURR-GA2 2:07.42

Fober, Gene M53 Mansfield, Jennifer W26

Sidor, Kevin M38 Grigg, Hannah W18

35.44 1:11.17 2:07.421:38.37

Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Free Relay
AVSM-SE1 1:43.90

DiGuiseppe, Nick M27 Karpinos, Ashley W28

Karpinos, Justin M27 Cohen, Jeremiah M27

25.94 54.83 1:43.901:20.25

BART-GA2 1:53.86

Love, Eric M27 Timpeiro, Andrea W42

Elliott, Carter M52 Rossi, Leann M W42

24.22 55.83 1:53.861:26.83

AART-GA3 2:03.44

Porter, Russell E M25 Elkovich, Jeannie W35

LeJeune, Matt M43 Giles, Nicole W38

1:04.66 2:03.441:38.38

ARAY-GA--- NS

Ferreira, Pedro M39 McClure, Pam W45

Campbell, David M42 Massey, Melissa W27

Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
AVSM-SE1 1:53.98

Karpinos, Justin M27 Cohen, Jeremiah M27

Karpinos, Ashley W28 DiGuiseppe, Nick M27

28.39 59.75 1:53.981:29.32

ASAMS-GA2 1:55.70

Wilson, Charlene W33 Dalley, Gary M48

Ulveling, Kristina W36 Campbell, Mark M27

31.62 1:06.13 1:55.701:34.71

AART-GA3 2:12.55

Porter, Russell E M25 Timpeiro, Andrea W42

Love, Eric M27 Rossi, Leann M W42

32.85 1:13.59 2:12.551:42.36

BSAMS-GA4 2:17.72

Diers, Jeremy H M34 Alred, Jessica W29

Perry, Andrew M M40 Aziz, Kristin W43

35.39 1:16.31 2:17.721:47.27

AHURR-GA5 4:06.77

Potter, Ginny W58 Moore, Claudia S W57

Mansfield, Eric M27 Moore, James E M53

1:07.49 2:52.14 4:06.773:29.76

Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Free Relay
ADYNA-GA--- NS

Hamilton, Berry M55 Williamson, Francine W61

Vazquez, Maria E W43 Seibel, Ben M57

Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay
AART-GA1 2:41.46

Elliott, Carter M52 Miller, Cliff M42

Giles, Nicole W38 Porter, Robin W57

44.35 1:23.66 2:41.462:02.79

Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Free Relay
AART-GA1 2:26.76

Fitzgerald, Sean M45 Martin, Michelle W59

Ladky, John M57 Porter, Robin W57


